ChelanMan Sunday 2010
Sprint Overall Results

Sunday, July 18, 2010

*Penalty assessd
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Max Silva
2 Brian Bauer
3 2-1/2 Men
4  Team Vincent/Lutgen
5 Jeffrey Harless
6 Mike Whalley
7 Cody Bean
8  Casey Hall
9 Colin Fox
10  Jason Glover
11 Team Garrison/Vincent
12 Jon Hutton
13 John Mcentire
14  Nate Duray
15  Paul Saxton
16  Clayton Parker
17 Scott Paine
18  Moses Timofeyev
19  Kevin Fox
20  Cary Dubinsky
21 Eric Merriman
22  Andy Wolverton
23  Shane Stacy
24 Will Johnstone
25  Don Alexander
26  Elijah Timofeyev
27  Kristen Delwiche
28  Mallory Meyer
29  Kathleen Macguire
30  Nathan Rudometkin
31 Matt Duray
32  Brenden Perry

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

812
896
1227
1241
926
1029
975
968
1112
1046
1243
1062
909
817
952
1135
825
868
804
863
1095
830
978
1128
880
852
822
813
911
1235
810
806

17
27
0
0
29
36
32
32
42
37
0
38
28
19
31
45
20
24
14
24
40
21
32
44
25
23
20
17
28
36
16
14

M
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Rnk
1

16
7
12
13
46
2
28
68
6
18
40
77
31
30
27
155

64
4
119
54
22
49
212
19
39
11
108

124

-- Swim --
Time
10:39.3

14:12.5
13:03.7
13:23.8
13:26.1
16:43.6
11:28.3
16:01.7
17:55.2
13:01.8
14:36.9
16:34.0
18:24.8
16:14.6
16:13.6
15:58.6
21:27.2
12:43.2
17:51.7
16:36.0
20:06.1
17:02.7
15:34.4
16:55.1
23:36.5
14:41.3
16:32.0
13:19.7
19:39.9

20:27.1

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
21:18 1:15.2 7
15:17.4 4
28:24 0:41.7 46
26:06 0:27.4 11
26:46 0:54.6 20
26:52 1:08.9 15
3326 1:058 5
22:56 1:41.4 16
32:02 1:46.3 34
35:50 1:44.6 2
26:02 0:31.8 54
29:12 1:47.4 3
33:08 2:10.8 10
36:48 1:41.7 24
32:28 1:29.1 30
32:26 1:33.6 18
31:56 2:16.8 43
42:54 1:25.3 6
25:26 2:26.7 76
35:42 1:20.4 8
33:12 2:12.9 26
40:12 1:29.0 17
34:04 1:22.5 35
31:08 2:02.6 19
3350 2:09.9 64
47:12 1:53.3 23
29:22 1:45.4 71
33:04 1:36.0 40
26:38 1:59.5 102
39:18 3:32.5 12
20:00.4 103
40:54 1:46.1 51
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-- Bike --
Time
30:34.0
30:00.9
34:43.2
31:14.0
32:17.3
31:38.2
30:02.0
31:41.4
33:44.3
28:50.0
35:33.4
29:12.4
31:00.1
32:51.6
33:21.6
31:50.9
34:25.7
30:26.9
36:38.5
30:48.1
32:56.6
31:46.0
33:55.4
32:11.2
36:21.3
32:28.0
36:29.8
34:12.9
37:35.2
31:23.2
37:35.4
35:12.8

Rate
25.7
26.2
22.6
25.2
24.3
24.8
26.2
24.8
23.3
27.3
22.1

26.9
25.4
23.9
23.6
24.7
22.8
25.8
21.5
25.5
23.9
24.7
23.2
24.4
21.6
24.2
21.5
23.0
20.9
25.0
20.9
22.3

Time
0:33.9
0:42.5
0:32.3
0:26.0
0:38.0
0:39.8
1:19.7
1:13.0
0:49.5
1:05.8
0:32.4
1:27.6
0:57.8
0:42.8
1:02.9
1:02.9
0:47.9
1:038.3
0:50.0
0:47.0
1:25.8
1:07.3
0:58.6
1:13.6
1:19.8
0:41.9
0:39.6
1:22.6
1:04.5
1:21.1

0:50.8

0
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49
2
18
19
50
20

14
24

13
25
52
26
16
31
83
11

45
47
53
28

336
10

-- Run --
Time
20:34.4
20:52.5
16:49.8
22:09.1
20:19.0
21:20.3
19:41.1
25:13.1
19:18.9
22:09.9
22:12.3
25:17.3
22:14.3
19:41.8
21:27.3
23:14.7
21:02.5
21:25.2
23:171
25:28.5
23:19.4
22:04.6
23:43.5
26:57.4
21:18.6
19:48.5
25:02.4
25:08.1
25:32.5
23:36.1
1:03:52.9
21:17.9

Pace
6:38
6:44
5:25
7:09
6:33
6:53
6:21
8:08
6:14
7:09
7:10
8:09
7:10
6:21
6:55
7:30
6:47
6:55
7:31
8:13
7:31
7:07
7:39
8:42
6:52
6:23
8:05
8:06
8:14
7:37

20:36
6:52

Total
Time
1:03:36.8
1:06:53.3
1:06:59.5
1:07:20.2
1:07:32.7
1:08:13.3
1:08:52.2
1:11:17.2
:11:40.7
:11:45.5
11:51.7
112:21.6
:12:57.0
113:22.7
:13:35.5
:13:55.7
:14:31.5
:15:47.9
:15:55.5
:16:15.7
:16:30.7
:16:33.0
:17:02.7
:17:59.2
:18:04.7
:18:28.2
:18:38.5
:18:51.6
:19:31.4
:19:32.8
:19:33.7
:19:34.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
33  Michael Phenicie
34  Uryah Messmer
35  Eric Hammerquist
36 Bryan Lucke
37  Ashley Greer
38  Laura Breymann
39  Andy Sabin
40  Karen Gormley
41 Scott Roy
42  Tristin Olson-Roy
43 Jeff Weiks
44  Katie Barton
45 C.J.Walk
46  Mariko Morgan
47  Lael Jones
48  Sam Tomlinson
49  Robert Tekel
50  Andrey Balogh
51  Matt Bishop
52  DNL Trio
53  Brock Miller
54  Taylor Stoll
55  Shane Mckinley
56  Philip Hanson
57  Alyssa Sauriol
58  John Tobin
59  Jessica Erickson
60  Travis Elliott
61  Team ChMaKe2
62  Dustin Goodnight
63  Jedi Knights
64  Brian Smeback
65  John Halvorson
66  Stacy Price
67  Caelan Colyer
68  David Preston
69  Sith Lords
70  Carolyn Pemberton
71 Dave Duray
72  Kayley Mcdonald

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

912
989
855
860
826
925
893
972
1036
1052
1143
836
833
942
1086
841
1108
1146
1005
1234
962
824
1073
900
1306
1102
904
866
1230
869
1240
935
816
1145
818
1158
1239
922
1157
840

28
33
24
24
21
29
27
32
36
37
46
22
21
30
40
22
42
46
34
0
32
20
39
28
18
41
28
24
0
24
0
30
19
46
19
49
0
29
49
22
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118
86
21

91
79
180
71
10
82
23
8
51
62
74
172
78
111
133
17
33
52
87
42

69
81
213
92
25
107
37
72
83
84
123
35
175
129
56

-- Swim --
Time
20:01.0
18:50.6
14:51.2

19:02.6
18:26.0
22:26.4
18:00.8
13:16.2
18:46.4
15:35.9
13:05.0
16:58.7
17:37.6
18:04.6
22:03.7
18:25.4
19:47.9
20:55.5
14:20.6
16:23.8
16:58.9
18:54.8
16:36.8
13:06.2
17:55.4
18:41.4
23:37.0
19:05.1
15:51.4
19:38.6
16:29.2
18:04.0
18:47.0
18:49.3
20:26.6
16:26.7
22:17.8
20:39.5
17:07.3

T-1

Pace Time Rnk
40:02 1:25.1 22
37:40 1:41.5 31

29:42 2:01.3 69
38:04 1:37.6 68
36:52 2:57.5 36
44:52 1:35.0 41

36:00 1:54.0 74
26:32 6:55.1 27
37:32 1:23.4 28
31:10 2:45.6 47
26:10 2:26.2 117
33:56 2:28.0 62
35:14 2:09.2 96
36:08 2:51.8 37
44:06 2:23.2 33
36:50 2:57.0 52
39:34 1:31.7 14
41:50 3:06.9 21

28:40 0:32.0 274
32:46 2:11.8 65
33:56 1:17.3 75
37:48 2:38.5 38
33:12 2:41.1 59
26:12 2:07.5 187
35:50 4:33.6 66
37:22 2:11.2 70
47:14 2:42.4 32
38:10 0:36.0 118
31:42 2:27.3 63
39:16 0:36.5 13
32:58 1:57.2 91

36:08 1:32.1 90
37:34 2:22.2 78
37:38 2:31.4 149
40:52 2:22.8 29
32:52 3:49.7 9

44:34 2:21.3 82
41:18 3:57.0 77
34:14 2:25.9 215
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-- Bike --
Time
32:18.9
33:21.8
36:25.8

36:25.4
33:55.9
34:14.6
36:36.3
33:00.4
33:05.5
34:43.6
38:05.4
36:09.7
37:22.6
33:59.0
33:43.3
35:12.8
31:32.0
32:18.5
46:47.6
36:24.7
36:38.4
33:59.1
35:53.2
41:14.9
36:24.8
36:26.6
33:39.0
38:06.1
36:10.2
31:31.9
37:07.3
37:05.8
36:42.5
39:24.4
33:09.7
30:55.5
36:47.5
36:40.7
42:21.7

Rate
24.3
23.6
21.6

21.6
238.2
23.0
21.5
23.8
23.8
22.6
20.6
21.7
21.0
23.1
23.3
22.3
24.9
24.3
16.8
21.6
21.5
23.1
21.9
19.1
21.6
21.6
23.4
20.6
21.7
24.9
21.2
21.2
21.4
19.9
238.7
25.4
21.4
21.4
18.6

Time
0:51.0
1:48.3
1:17.0

0:37.6
1:35.4
0:30.8
0:38.6
1:10.5
1:03.8
1:39.6
1:01.0
0:59.4
0:51.0
1:18.2
0:35.7
1:20.0
1:18.6
2:04.1
0:25.3
1:21.0
0:41.9
2:21.1
1:41.5
1:13.0
2:09.4
1:10.1
1:39.8
0:35.2
1:34.6
0:49.1
0:55.6
1:03.2
1:14.7
0:52.7
1:15.2
1:07.4
0:59.6
1:11.0
0:36.0

48
4
58

337
22
33
21
42
86
88
84
89
51
37
69
43
54

140
55
15

101

121
71

100
85
35
76
27
79

141

222

133

107
81
44

134

238
40
38
39

-- Run --
Time
25:11.3
24:16.6
25:44 1
1:20:30.8
22:55.2
23:50.0
22:17.5
24:23.9
27:13.0
27:16.2
27:00.3
27:23.2
25:25.6
24:09.4
26:27.5
24:29.1
25:34.4
29:22.7
25:36.4
22:01.2
27:48.4
28:37.4
26:29.6
27:48.2
27:05.6
24:00.2
26:34.7
23:34.5
26:51.8
29:25.0
32:59.9
29:10.9
28:05.8
26:55.1
24:37.2
29:16.3
34:17.3
24:11.5
24:11.2
24:11.4

Pace
8:07
7:50
8:18

25:58
7:24
7:41
711
7:52
8:47
8:48
8:43
8:50
8:12
7:47
8:32
7:54
8:15
9:28
8:15
7:06
8:58
9:14
8:33
8:58
8:44
7:45
8:34
7:36
8:40
9:29

10:38
9:25
9:04
8:41
7:56
9:26

11:04
7:48
7:48
7:48

Total
Time
1:19:47.3
1:19:58.8
1:20:19.4
1:20:30.8
1:20:38.4
1:20:44.8
1:21:04.3
1:21:33.6
1:21:35.2
1:21:35.3
1:21:45.0
1:22:00.8
1:22:01.4
1:22:09.8
1:22:41.1
1:23:15.0
1:23:29.6
1:23:32.9
1:24:01.4
1:24:06.7
1:24:09.7
1:24:13.9*
1:24:23.1
1:24:40.8
1:24:47.2
1:25:03.4
1:25:04.0
1:25:12.7
1:25:14.2
1:25:28.5
1:25:36.0
1:25:40.2
1:25:50.9*
1:26:01.5
1:26:15.0
1:26:30.6
1:26:36.6
1:26:37.7
1:26:39.4
1:26:42.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
73 Darren Alger
74  Linnea Kretz
75  Liv Freeby
76 Jerome Walk
77  Anthony Urech
78  Cory Duncan
79  LauraZeman
80  Jarett Fitzpatrick
81  Shala Vangerpen
82  Shawn Schwab
83 I'min
84  Chad Mcglinn
85  Meggie Graf
86  Janice Huddleston
87  Cody Smeback
88  Meghan Christopfel
89  Leslie Larue
90 Dave Vermeulen
91 Danielle Vermeulen
92  Donita Smith
93  Jeff Hardin
94  David Steel
95  Christopher Van Damme
96 Lindsey Larson
97  Elizabeth Hansell
98  Cydny Hoos
99  Natalie Hall
100 Carla Brock
101 Molly Hawker
102 Jesse Morgan
103 Kate Reynolds
104  Neil Wood
105 Brett Taylor
106 Meghan James
107  Moriah Westrick
108 Jessica Hall
109  Michelle Taylor

110
111
112

Greg Frislie
Omar Kocurek
Chelsey Funis

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1070
939
1004
1182
927
1043
1066
916
879
1008
1231
1076
829
1058
847
933
988
999
998
1065
969
821
1147
854
991
955
838
1019
881
859
902
965
1011
823
828
865
996
1072
1080
842

39
30
34
55
29
37
38
29
25
34
0
39
21
38
23
30
33
34
34
38
32
20
46
23
33
31
22
35
25
24
28
32
35
20
21
24
34
39
40
23
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158
80
55
45
142
20
65
15
5
34
138
225
48
126
32
70
97
98
9
144
170
66
104
102
93
95
50
85
44
164
140
61
199
47
132
131
89
165
254
117

-- Swim --
Time
21:29.1
18:35.7
17:05.8
16:42.3
21:09.9
14:48.8
17:53.9
14:10.9
12:53.8
16:24.5
21:08.2
23:56.8
16:50.9
20:30.6
16:18.2
17:59.9
19:16.7
19:18.6
19:14.3
21:10.7
22:00.6
17:54.9
19:35.1
19:27.6
19:10.8
19:12.7
16:57.7
18:49.9
16:42.3
21:41.6
21:06.9
17:35.3
23:05.5
16:43.8
20:52.0
20:48.4
19:00.5
21:45.4
25:35.4
20:00.6

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
42:58 3:14.1 72
37:10 1:39.1 44
34:10 2:10.6 173
33:24 1:59.4 49
42:18 4:18.0 60
29:36 1:43.3 164
35:46 1:44.3 58
28:20 1:59.0 237
25:46 2:44.3 234
32:48 2:07.4 57
42:06 0:35.7 101
47:52 2:15.7 25
33:40 2:47.7 151
41:00 2:40.8 131
32:36  1:546 153
35:58  3:39.7 89
38:32  1:33.0 135
38:36  3:026 159
38:28  3:09.5 145
42:20 1:43.3 42
44:00 2:58.7 45
35:48 1:57.4 138
39:10 4:47.9 106
38:54 2:34.6 175
38:20 2:39.4 134
38:24 3:24.8 122
3354  1:09.3 136
37:38 2:18.8 81
33:24 2:54.7 209
43:22 2:41.1 83
42:12 2:23.2 141
35:10  2:089 139
46:10 1:57.1 126
33:26 1:59.9 121
41:44 1:04.7 80
41:36 1:09.0 85
38:00 1:50.6 195
43:30 2:44.5 73
51:10 2:32.2 55
40:00 2:14.6 109
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-- Bike --
Time
36:30.6
34:27.9
40:32.0
35:04.4
35:55.4
40:04.7
35:53.1
43:47.3
43:28.2
35:49.1
37:32.7
32:52.4
39:26.7
38:39.3
39:29.7
37:00.0
38:50.7
39:52.9
39:17.7
34:18.3
34:39.9
38:58.3
37:46.5
40:39.6
38:47.5
38:09.5
38:51.9
36:47.2
42:11.2
36:49.3
39:04.1
38:59.3
38:20.6
38:09.4
36:43.4
36:51.1
41:43.7
36:35.0
35:37.4
37:48.6

Rate
21.5
22.8
19.4
22.4
21.9
19.6
21.9
18.0
18.1

21.9
20.9
23.9
19.9
20.3
19.9
21.2
20.2
19.7
20.0
22.9
22.7
20.2
20.8
19.3
20.3
20.6
20.2
21.4
18.6
21.3
20.1

20.2
20.5
20.6
21.4
21.3
18.8
21.5
22.1

20.8

Time
0:37.4
1:07.7
1:27.3
1:41.7
1:47.3
1:28.8
1:47.8
0:47.7
0:58.1
0:45.9
0:33.1
2:40.9
1:39.3
0:49.5
0:47.9
3:14.8
1:23.3
1:06.6
1:17.0
2:00.0
1:42.3
0:51.7
1:01.4
0:34.6
1:01.7
1:22.5
0:41.2
1:29.3
1:00.0
1:05.2
1:22.4
1:21.4
0:53.7
1:42.4
1:01.0
0:54.4
0:50.6
1:33.5
1:29.6
0:54.8

46
185
57
200
36
136
156
78
97
217
113
70
95
59
154
82
99
56
65
152
104
147
67
75
109
103
214
176
1
108
72
169
68
209
194
193
98
118
61
164

-- Run --
Time
25:03.9
31:06.9
25:42.5
31:36.5
24:05.4
29:16.6
30:11.7
26:50.7
27:38.2
32:35.9
28:20.0
26:29.0
27:30.3
25:45.7
30:06.6
26:56.3
27:48.0
25:38.9
26:02.9
29:57.1
27:55.7
29:45.5
26:26.0
26:34.5
28:14.1
27:53.5
32:29.9
30:48.8
27:26.1
28:09.1
26:32.7
30:34.3
26:26.6
32:21.9
31:22.5
31:20.8
27:39.7
28:27.9
25:54.1
30:19.9

Pace
8:05
10:02
8:17
10:12
7:46
9:26
9:44
8:39
8:55
10:31
9:08
8:33
8:52
8:18
9:43
8:41
8:58
8:16
8:24
9:40
9:00
9:36
8:32
8:34
9:06
9:00
10:29
9:56
8:51
9:05
8:34
9:52
8:32
10:26
10:07
10:06
8:55
9:11
8:21
9:47

Total
Time
1:26:55.1
1:26:57.3
1:26:58.2
1:27:04.3
1:27:16.0
1:27:22.2
1:27:30.8
1:27:35.6
1:27:42.6
1:27:42.8
1:28:04.7
1:28:14.8
1:28:14.9
1:28:25.9
1:28:37.0
1:28:50.7
1:28:51.7
1:28:59.6
1:29:01.4
1:29:09.4
1:29:17.2
1:29:27.8
1:29:36.9
1:29:50.9
1:29:53.5
1:30:03.0
1:30:10.0
1:30:14.0
1:30:14.3
1:30:26.3
1:30:29.3
1:30:39.2
1:30:43.5
1:30:57.4
1:31:03.6
1:31:03.7
1:31:05.1
1:31:06.3
1:31:08.7
1:31:18.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Reed Lytle

Terry Flores
Lindsay Stratton
Elliot Harrison
David Dennison
Carrie Youngblood
Two Boys and a Girl
Bailey Duncan
Karr'a Adams

Jim Gregoire

Jen Holmgren
Jeffrey Massie
Heidi O'Banion
Frank Rouse
Desiree Phelps
Mariah Clements
Elizabeth Macafee
Darren Lawrence
Lance Dodeward
Jacob Lawrence
Laura Duncan

John Chellis
1eam Gerbino/
Garrison/Vincent

Johnathan Duong
Shannon Harada
Shelby Echelbarger
David Bailey

Chiro & Wife

Mark Tracy

Jana Mathewson
Heidi Weston
Alenandra Mclellan
Danielle Podesta
Drew Smeback
Catherine Bolson
Suzanne Bruels
Crystal Rouse

Tim Pham

Jody Fritz

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1101
1106
839
807
993
1017
1238
803
918
1053
1031
1039
923
934
1075
811
835
1131
1137
820
1042
1134

1242
949
950
982

1049

1872

1120
871

1048

1021
887
885
932
886
878
960

1127

41
41
22
14
33
35
0
12
29
38
36
37
29
30
39
17
22
45
45
20
37
45

0
31
31
33
37

0
43
25
37
35
26
26
30
26
25
32
44

M

EnmnE2=EEE1nmmmE N MM N L

M T m T 1 mTnmm < < T T

Rnk
130
192
113
149
226
187
272
105
145
60
106
207
73
146
234
38
14
205
255
197
100
101

26
256
161

90
209
176
109
235
151

53
156

59
191
141

76

99
120

-- Swim --
Time
20:48.3
22:50.0
19:52.3
21:16.9
28:57.7
22:38.3
26:30.8
19:36.6
21:11.4
17:27.7
19:37.2
23:25.8
18:04.5
21:13.8
24:27.2
16:30.8
13:35.8
23:17.9
25:43.2
23:02.5
19:19.7
19:20.7

15:57.9
25:48.3
21:34.0
19:02.2
23:27.9
22:19.1
19:43.4
24:28.8
21:21.0
16:59.7
21:27.8
17:27.3
22:48.7
21:08.9
18:17.3
19:19.2
20:06.7

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
41:36  2:56.8 88
4540 3148 87
39:44  3:03.7 104
42:32  1:51.7 193
47:54 3432 93
45:16 1:50.4 50
53:.00 0:51.4 176
39:12  1:51.0 165
4222 2:10.0 179
3454  4:362 92
39:14  2:088 61
46:50  3:19.6 130
36:08 3:25.7 154
42:26  2:13.3 98
4854 21170 95
33:.00 2:15.4 208
27:10  2:53.8 235
46:34 3127 94
51:26 3121 99
46:04 3161 199
38:38  1:56.8 142
38:40 3:155 161
31:54  0:29.8 284
51:36  4:040 128
43:08  3:53.3 163
38:04 3:29.7 172
46:54 4472 53
44:38  149.0 48
39:26  4:59.9 113
48:56  3:09.6 116
42:42  3:311 188
33:58  2:28.9 219
4254  2:138 184
3454 3519 211
45:36  3:33.0 166
42:16  2:147 157
36:34  3:36.0 147
38:38  6:01.2 105
40:12  2:21.2 185
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-- Bike --
Time
36:57.2
36:53.5
37:42.4
41:38.6
37:09.6
35:07.9
40:42.0
40:07.6
40:54.4
37:07.4
35:59.5
38:39.1
39:34.9
37:28.5
37:17.1
42:06.4
43:42.5
37:15.9
37:31.3
41:48.5
39:09.4
39:57.2

48:47.2
38:32.7
40:04.0
40:31.7
35:30.4
34:59.5
37:59.8
38:04.3
41:15.9
42:30.7
41:08.4
42:13.7
40:08.3
39:51.8
39:23.6
37:43.1
41:08.9

Rate
21.3
21.3
20.8
18.9
21.2
22.4
19.3
19.6
19.2
21.2
21.8
20.3
19.9
21.0
21.1

18.7
18.0
21.1

21.0
18.8
20.1

19.7

16.1
20.4
19.6
19.4
22.1
22.5
20.7
20.6
19.1
18.5
19.1
18.6
19.6
19.7
20.0
20.8
19.1

Time
2:13.5
1:32.9
1:07.3
0:49.1
1:04.5
1:49.3
0:33.7
1:28.1
0:42.0
1:55.8
1:29.6
0:57.6
1:22.0
1:14.9
0:59.5
1:19.3
1:30.0
1:54.9
0:50.9
1:55.3
1:17.1
3:03.9

0:40.0
2:20.5
1:31.6
3:24.1
2:37.9
0:36.2
1:38.5
1:37.7
0:50.9
2:02.6
1:15.7
0:56.5
1:39.0
2:11.3
1:56.6
3:44.3
1:57.3

Rnk

117
80
145
62
60
165
30
139
96
196
227
73
170
188
122
197
206
110
77
34
216
123

119
29
94

106

111

247

166
90

105

181

127

178
92

160

215

126

161

-- Run --
Time
28:25.6
26:51.9
29:40.2
26:00.8
25:50.7
30:21.4
23:40.9
29:18.5
27:33.6
31:25.6
33:32.7
26:32.8
30:36.1
31:11.1
28:38.6
31:30.0
32:10.0
28:15.9
26:43.6
23:59.5
32:32.7
28:40.7

28:29.5
23:39.6
27:28.4
28:03.9
28:17.9
34:57.7
30:21.4
27:25.9
27:57.4
30:59.3
29:04.9
30:53.7
27:26.4
30:17.3
32:31.5
29:03.2
30:17.8

Pace
9:10
8:40
9:34
8:23
8:20
9:47
7:38
9:27
8:53

10:08

10:49
8:34
9:52

10:04
9:14

10:10

10:23
9:07
8:37
7:44

10:30
9:15

9:11
7:38
8:52
9:03
9:07
11:16
9:47
8:51
9:01
10:00
9:23
9:58
8:51
9:46
10:29
9:22
9:46

Total
Time
1:31:21.4
1:31:23.1
1:31:25.9
1:31:37.1
1:31:45.7
1:31:47.3
1:32:18.8
1:32:21.8
1:32:31.4
1:32:32.7
1:32:47.8
1:32:54.9
1:33:03.2
1:33:21.6
1:33:39.4
1:33:41.9
1:33:52.1
1:33:57.3
1:34:01.1
1:34:01.9
1:34:15.7
1:34:18.0

1:34:24.4
1:34:25.1
1:34:31.3
1:34:31.6
1:34:41.3
1:34:41.5
1:34:43.0
1:34:46.3
1:34:56.3
1:35:01.2
1:35:10.6
1:35:23.1
1:35:35.4
1:35:44.0
1:35:45.0
1:35:51.0
1:35:51.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Thomas Bagley
Crystal Henry
Andrea Dean
Alyson Mitchel
Lyndsey Nichols
Brian Hadfield
Larry Adams
Vanessa Dejong
Molly Beyer
Patty Gramley
Lyman Carpenter
Denise Arnold
David Pemberton
Bret Bohoskey
cops and robbers
Loretta Campbell
Brian Carlson

Kristina Walsh-Daarud

Samantha Otero
Team BMW
Casey Morgan
Aura Battis
Hillary Parker
Debra Vaughn
Heather Downing
Sonia Bishop
Jeffrey Stewart
Nicole Robinson
Three |Is Company
Christi Geibel
Laura Patterson
Adriana Harden
Hilary Smith
Johan Hansson
Kathleen Jones
Lori Hardin
Howard Cox
T-Wing nuts
Elizabeth Stroshane
Mike Chittick

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

883
1035
928
849
848
1105
971
844
992
1034
1159
1132
941
1122
1237
872
1099
945
1088
1229
1302
938
910
1104
1077
1032
956
921
1244
1033
876
1142
954
1087
1138
937
1160
1233
974
966

26
36
29
23
23
41
32
23
33
36
50
45
30
43
0
25
41
30
40
0
30
30
28
41
39
36
32
29
0
36
25
46
31
40
45
30
50
0
32
32
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Rnk
160
208
57
115
215
110
137
135
116
162
279
103
127
177
236
219
298
248
143
268
244
210
280
198
147
196
217
238
269
36
43
206
24
63
183
122
266
157
253
203

-- Swim --
Time
21:33.7
23:27.0
17:07.9
19:57.2
23:41.5
19:47.3
21:02.8
20:58.5
19:58.3
21:37.6
27:04.8
19:32.9
20:31.0
22:21.7
24:35.2
23:45.4
30:07.6
25:10.1
21:10.6
26:20.2
24:55.7
23:28.3
27:05.9
23:03.2
21:14.9
23:00.8
23:42.7
24:39.2
26:21.7
16:26.8
16:41.1
23:25.7
15:46.2
17:46.4
22:33.6
20:08.0
26:13.0
21:28.5
25:31.7
23:11.2

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
43:06 2:331 196
46:54 2:28.5 150
34:14 4:08.0 238
39:54 6:50.4 207
47:22 3:07.0 205
39:34 5:13.5 129
42:04 5:03.3 181
41:56  4:05.0 198
39:56  3:46.3 182
43:14 3:03.7 158
54:08  3:189 108
39:04 3:20.3 152
41:02 2:08.2 56
44:42 4:07.0 168
49:10 1:09.0 279
47:30 2:57.0 162
60:14 2:02.3 39
50:20 1:56.4 115
42:20 3:18.8 192
52:40 0:59.2 79
49:50 1:52.4 67
46:56 2:56.1 111
54:10 1:37.7 86
46:06 2:25.0 231
42:28 1:47.4 194
46:00 2:36.8 120
47:24 3:24.7 125
49:18 1:43.6 140
52:42 1:11.8

32:52 1:56.1 200
33:22 2:22.4 304
46:50 2:21.6 183
31:32 1:59.9 288
35:32 4:16.4 124
45:06  2:083 97
40:16 3:07.8 178
52:26  2:085 155
42:56 0:41.6 189
51:02 2:15.7 143
46:22 3:15.2 217
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-- Bike --
Time
41:43.9
39:26.5
43:57.8
42:02.7
42:02.2
38:37.8
40:57.0
41:46.2
41:00.6
39:51.8
37:47.7
39:28.0
35:42.4
40:15.9
47:48.7
40:01.1
33:59.5
38:03.3
41:32.9
36:43.4
36:25.0
37:49.4
36:52.4
43:19.9
41:39.4
38:07.3
38:13.6
39:00.2

41:49.0
50:32.2
41:071
49:07.1
38:11.8
37:25.5
40:53.5
39:35.9
41:20.5
39:14.5
42:26.3

Rate
18.8
19.9
17.9
18.7
18.7
20.4
19.2
18.8
19.2
19.7
20.8
19.9
22.0
19.5
16.4
19.6
23.1

20.7
18.9
21.4
21.6
20.8
21.3
18.1

18.9
20.6
20.6
20.2

18.8
15.6
19.1
16.0
20.6
21.0
19.2
19.9
19.0
20.0
18.5

Time
0:58.1
1:27.8
1:45.3
1:16.3
1:15.3
1:38.3
1:02.7
1:26.9
2:00.7
1:48.0
1:13.8
2:27.9
1:24.8
2:26.1
0:29.1
1:20.0
1:21.4
1:39.2
1:00.6
1:59.6
1:30.3
2:35.1
1:32.1
0:42.2
1:44.7
1:18.0
1:53.9
1:32.3
40:49.7
1:54.3
1:53.3
1:16.9
1:02.1
1:32.6
1:39.7
2:16.3
0:46.6
0:38.6
1:25.3
1:28.1

Rnk

129
135
130
63
64
179
114
112
149
158
87
205
271
102
23
131
151
173
171
202
221
180
175
120
203
224
184
198
162
265
93
182
191
276
254
225
183
255
199
148

-- Run --
Time
29:06.6
29:16.5
29:07.5
26:01.7
26:02.6
30:55.2
28:20.6
28:18.7
29:50.3
30:16.8
27:14.4
31:50.6
37:12.1
27:53.3
23:08.6
29:09.3
29:52.8
30:40.2
30:37.3
31:39.4
32:59.2
30:57.0
30:48.4
28:35.5
31:40.1
33:07.3
31:06.5
31:35.5
30:17.9
36:40.1
27:27.1
30:59.7
31:16.8
37:38.1
35:40.6
33:12.3
31:05.0
35:42.1
31:35.8
29:46.9

Pace
9:23
9:26
9:24
8:24
8:24
9:58
9:08
9:08
9:37
9:46
8:47

10:16

12:00
9:00
7:28
9:24
9:38
9:54
9:53

10:13

10:38
9:59
9:56
9:13

10:13

10:41

10:02

10:11
9:46

11:50
8:51

10:00

10:05

12:08

11:30

10:43

10:02

11:31

10:11
9:36

Total
Time
1:35:55.4
1:36:06.3
1:36:06.5
1:36:08.3
1:36:08.6
1:36:12.1
1:36:26.4
1:36:35.3
1:36:36.2
1:36:37.9
1:36:39.6
1:36:39.7
1:36:58.5
1:37:04.0
1:37:10.6
1:37:12.8
1:37:23.6
1:37:29.2
1:37:40.2
1:37:41.8
1:37:42.6
1:37:45.9
1:37:56.5
1:38:05.8
1:38:06.5
1:38:10.2
1:38:21.4
1:38:30.8
1:38:41.1
1:38:46.3
1:38:56.1
1:39:11.0
1:39:12.1
1:39:25.3
1:39:27.7
1:39:37.9
1:39:49.0
1:39:51.3
1:40:03.0
1:40:07.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Amara Oden
Patricia Kilmer
Bobbi Johnson
Lea Carpenter
Mark Malloy
Heidi Skievaski
Nancy Reynolds
Haley Duran
Lindsay Pesheck
Jessica Miller
Lori Ferro

Jeri Lesollen
Karen Holland
Janna Cox

John Fardell
Nichole Flores
Corey Wood
Jan Walk

John Miller
David Westby
Karen Chesledon
Robert Omlin
Kelly Mumma
Dana Sweney
Mike Bostrom
Julie Johnson
Delbert Heistand
Heidi Duran

lan Tinker

Shannon Jorgensen

Geoff Stevens
Sidney Shotwell

Stephanie Lamaine

Ashley Ahlgrim
Dana Oppelt

Beth Burris
Marilyn Hedges
Michele Bohoskey
Jessica Young
Lauren Toellner

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1009
1162
1022
931
1055
1119
1121
808
903
977
1064
1094
1140
1141
850
1050
951
1183
1107
861
1047
1026
1014
1111
1015
155
913
1098
905
1038
1164
802
1010
853
983
1091
1195
1123
979
877

34
50
36
30
38
43
43
15
28
32
38
40
45
46
23
37
31
55
41
24
37
36
35
42
35
49
29
41
28
37
51
12
34
23
33
40
60
43
32
25
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Rnk
223
246
152
186
259
271
233
159
75
194
224
232
283
220
275
184
58
112
291
216
139
195
190
178
88
169
214
230
309
247
295
121
239
189
307
181
228
265
200
277

-- Swim --
Time
23:53.9
25:00.9
21:22.1
22:37.1
25:55.8
26:23.8
24:13.2
21:32.0
18:10.3
22:58.9
23:56.0
24:12.3
27:34.3
23:46.8
26:39.9
22:34.6
17:10.5
19:50.0
28:57.0
23:42.2
21:06.8
22:59.8
22:451
22:21.8
18:59.9
21:54.8
23:39.2
24:04.2
33:04.4
25:02.3
29:36.2
20:06.8
24:46.1
22:41.1
31:25.4
22:27.9
24:01.0
26:12.3
23:06.1
26:53.5

T-1

Pace  Time Rnk
47:46 2:20.2 170
50:00 3:26.4 180
42:44 1:58.6 191

45:14 3:25.1 169
51:50 2:34.8 206
52:46 3:446 146
48:26 2:11.1 227
43:04 2:26.9 263
36:20 2:41.2 174
45:56 5:30.0 137
47:52 3:28.9 132
48:24 2:48.8 283
55:08 2:06.9 100
47:32 3:23.1 232
53:18 3:045 114
45:08 3:356,5 220
34:20 2:03.1 268
39:40 2:42.7 239
57:54 3:01.2 123
47:24 2:20.2 203
42:12 3:48.0 244
45:58 3:55.1 119
45:30 3:26.1 225
44:42 1:46.9 230
37:58 5:01.1 197
43:48 3:57.2 222
47:18 2:22.1 133
48:08 1:59.6 144
66:08 4:24.5 84

50:04 2:57.3 202
59:12 3:58.6 177
40:12 3:56.4 309
49:32 2:63.6 221

45:22 1:54.5 289
62:50 3:44.4 148
44:54 2:425 228
48:02 4:33.7 204
52:24 4:31.7 249
46:12 4:56.2 265
53:46 3:04.2 190
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-- Bike --
Time
40:21.2
40:56.9
41:28.6
40:16.4
42:02.4
39:20.0
43:05.2
46:03.5
40:36.5
38:58.1
38:41.6
48:33.1
37:32.1
43:20.4
38:01.6
42:32.8
46:14.1
44:03.3
38:10.4
42:00.1
44:22.4
38:06.5
42:52.1
43:17.8
41:45.1
42:41.5
38:44.4
39:17.5
36:50.7
41:52.5
40:49.9
51:38.3
42:36.8
49:08.3
39:23.7
43:08.3
42:00.9
44:30.5
46:05.6
41:22.1

Rate
19.5
19.2
19.0
19.5
18.7
20.0
18.2
171

19.4
20.2
20.3
16.2
20.9
18.1

20.7
18.5
17.0
17.8
20.6
18.7
17.7
20.6
18.3
18.2
18.8
18.4
20.3
20.0
21.3
18.8
19.3
15.2
18.5
16.0
20.0
18.2
18.7
17.7
17.1

19.0

Time
1:33.1
1:26.9
1:11.4
4:03.1
1:04.0
2:03.1
1:30.8
1:27.9
1:20.6
3:15.3
2:46.2
2:00.6
1:04.8
1:50.3
1:32.4
1:41.2
0:46.9
1:20.1
1:41.9
1:14.1
1:05.8
3:20.5
3:03.9
0:48.3
3:37.9
2:38.3
1:42.9
1:17.3
2:57.8
1:39.7
1:42.9
0:48.8
2:36.2
0:57.3
1:58.1
0:57.8
2:38.1
2:28.2
1:42.5
1:43.6

240
159
128
138
150
142
290
172
211
32
223
132
208
192
253
233
157
218
204
234
168
241
226
201
268
267
74
219
116
124
210
186
137
275
230
143
195
242

-- Run --
Time
32:10.4
29:32.0
34:23.0
30:16.8
29:06.2
29:17.4
29:51.5
29:26.0
38:23.9
30:37.6
32:27.5
23:48.3
33:06.5
29:10.7
32:16.5
31:16.9
35:33.2
33:55.7
30:11.8
32:49.6
31:47.9
33:56.9
30:27.7
34:23.6
33:20.4
31:37.6
36:45.6
36:42.9
26:33.1
32:50.1
28:25.5
28:47.5
32:27.1
31:07.0
29:17.3
37:29.1
33:39.9
29:26.3
31:24.6
34:29.7

Pace
10:23
9:32
11:05
9:46
9:23
9:27
9:38
9:30
12:23
9:53
10:28
741

10:41
9:25
10:25
10:05
11:28
10:56
9:44
10:35
10:15
10:57
9:49
11:05
10:45
10:12
11:51
11:50
8:34
10:35
9:10
9:17
10:28
10:02
9:27
12:05
10:51
9:30
10:08
11:07

Total
Time
1:40:18.8
1:40:23.1
1:40:23.7
1:40:38.5
1:40:43.2
1:40:48.9
1:40:51.8
1:40:56.3
1:41:12.5
1:41:19.9
1:41:20.2
1:41:23.1
1:41:24.6
1:41:31.3
1:41:34.9
1:41:41.0
1:41:47.8
1:41:51.8
1:42:02.3
1:42:06.2
1:42:10.9
1:42:18.8
1:42:34.9
1:42:38.4
1:42:44.4
1:42:49.4
1:43:14.2
1:43:21.5
1:43:50.5
1:44:21.9
1:44:33.1
1:45:17.8
1:45:19.8
1:45:48.2
1:45:48.9
1:46:45.6
1:46:53.6
1:47:09.0
1:47:15.0
1:47:33.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Tracey Mershon
Nicole Allan
Thomas Basile
Mickey Hill

Emily Martin
Annie Martin

Beth Fetty

Renee Dodeward
BC Boys

Mark Plummer
Suzi Jennings
Palouse Pals
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Stacy Stead

Jon Fox
Catherine Crowder
Joanna Bayron
Mindy Meyring
Elizabeth Garrison
Sarah Fitzgerald
Leah Ward
Jennifer Burge
Randall Wooden
Michelle Luders
Patty Peter
Christina Carlsen
Team McKeever
Melissa Koger
Sarah Bostrom
Joy Brown
Shannon Serier
Carla Johnson

Pat Averbeck
Megan Kosel
Stacy Lawver
Pattie Allen
Susan Hammerstrom
Brent Schrader
Beverly Basile
Lori Scheller

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1156 49 F
959 32 F
1152 49 M
1139 45 M
846 23 F
831 21 F
1109 42 F
1113 43 F
1224 0 M
1040 37 M
1194 59 F
1236 0 F
1185 56 F
1093 40 F
894 27 M
1007 34 F
1126 44 F
1059 38 F
1067 38 F
895 27 F
1002 34 F
884 26 F
1166 51 M
1001 34 F
1180 55 F
917 29 F
1074 0 F
1068 39 F
901 28 F
1184 55 F
814 18 F
976 32 F
1144 46 M
851 23 F
953 31 F
1171 52 F
1117 43 F
1012 35 M
1153 49 F
1124 43 F

Rnk
242
202
317
278
166
167
134
314
243
257
262
260
174
296
148
221
94
163
136
188
263
67
302
204
179
150
29
282
168
241
154
185
284
240
237
273
261
251
304
281

-- Swim --
Time
24:52.2
23:09.2
34:59.6
26:54.5
21:47.8
21:48.3
20:57.1
34:28.7
24:53.3
25:49.7
26:05.9
25:57.6
22:13.5
29:52.6
21:16.1
23:52.3
19:11.5
21:38.8
21:01.0
22:39.1
26:07.2
17:55.2
30:28.5
23:14.1
22:25.6
21:19.0
16:09.8
27:16.6
21:54.3
24:47.0
21:25.4
22:36.8
28:18.2
24:46.2
24:38.3
26:31.6
26:00.1
25:21.8
30:54.7
27:14.4

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
49:44 2:21.5 224
46:18 2:27.1 266
69:58  3:28.4 156
53:48 3:32.4 186
43:34 6:31.3 213
43:36 6:31.7 212
41:54 4:10.2 291
68:56  3:05.3 110
49:46 0:49.6 311
51:38 2:22.1 229
52:10 2:46.3 171
51:54 0:47.4 248
44:26 2:58.4 246
59:44 2:24.7 201
42:32 2:41.5 167
47:44 4:02.2 267
38:22 4:21.1 297
43:16 3:12.0 255
42:02 2:08.6 226
45:18 2:55.8 287
52:14 3:20.2 256
35:50  3:48.0 300
60:56 2:17.5 107
46:28 2:53.8 261
44:50 3:20.3 273
42:38 2:53.5 216
32:18 0409 298
54:32 2:45.5 285
43:48 4:47.1 251
49:34 5:02.9 240
42:50 5:07.4 295
45:12 3:22.7 260
56:36  1:33.6 315
49:32 2:49.5 257
49:16 2:45.1 252
53:02 4:34.4 218
52:00 3:50.8 276
50:42 3:32.1 270
61:48  2:38.3 233
54:28 2:58.7 296
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-- Bike --
Time
42:44.4
46:09.9
39:51.7
41:135
42:16.2
42:15.6
49:24.3
37:49.1
52:23.2
43:16.5
40:29.5
44:29.7
44:24.6
41:52.3
40:12.4
46:11.6
49:57.5
44:56.0
42:54.1
48:56.2
44:56.0
50:08.7
37:46.6
45:48.4
46:38.8
42:24.3
49:57.7
48:53.2
44:49.8
44:11.9
49:45.3
45:40.6
52:49.8
45:04.9
44:51.9
42:27.9
47:23.0
46:20.2
43:24.3
49:53.0

Rate
18.4
17.0
19.7
19.1

18.6
18.6
15.9
20.8
15.0
18.2
19.4
17.7
17.7
18.8
19.6
17.0
15.7
17.5
18.3
16.1

17.5
15.7
20.8
17.2
16.9
18.5
15.7
16.1

17.5
17.8
15.8
17.2
14.9
17.4
17.5
18.5
16.6
17.0
18.1

15.8

Time
1:15.5
1:06.9
1:05.2
1:07.9
3:57.6
3:57.9
1:18.7
2:59.2
0:42.7
1:15.1
1:36.8
1:43.9
1:20.6
1:00.5
1:31.6
1:40.9
1:44.9
1:13.4
2:00.8
1:37.5
1:02.0
1:26.5
2:34.5
1:50.6
1:45.5
0:48.2
2:50.3
2:07.7
2:52.5
2:09.2
1:41.0
1:57.9
1:33.8
2:40.9
1:36.4
1:59.4
1:54.5
1:49.7
1:55.3
1:01.5

115
250
229
228
213
153
146
258
279
256
281
237
315
235
243
293
305
239
252
277
282
273
272
316
307
177
280
261
245
295
125
284
297
283
244
270
249
220

-- Run --
Time
36:19.7
34:53.1
28:24.6
35:04.8
33:38.7
33:38.5
32:28.4
29:59.8
29:43.7
35:57.6
37:43.7
35:49.5
37:53.0
34:17.0
44:03.7
34:01.9
34:37.4
38:54.6
41:55.6
34:17.3
35:20.2
37:40.0
37:54.8
37:23.0
37:19.6
44:11.9
42:05.2
30:51.2
37:45.4
36:27.1
34:41.6
39:16.9
28:49.2
37:57.8
39:36.7
37:57.7
34:41.0
36:51.4
35:03.2
32:51.5

Total
Time
1:47:33.3
1:47:46.2
1:47:49.5
1:47:53.1
1:48:11.6
1:48:12.0
1:48:18.7
1:48:22.1
1:48:32.5
1:48:41.0
1:48:42.2
1:48:48.1
1:48:50.1
1:49:27.1
1:49:45.3
1:49:48.9
1:49:52.4
1:49:54.8
1:50:00.1
1:50:25.9
1:50:45.6
1:50:58.4
1:51:01.9
1:51:09.9
1:51:29.8
1:51:36.9
1:51:43.9
1:51:54.2
1:52:09.1
1:52:38.1
1:52:40.7
1:52:54.9
1:53:04.6
1:53:19.3
1:53:28.4
1:53:31.0
1:53:49.4
1:53:55.2
1:53:55.8
1:53:59.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Scott Dickerson
Jennifer Westby
Morgan Armstrong
Mark Holmes

Kris Feeney
Michael Lince
Renee Vanbuskirk
Krista Dejong
Jenna Johnston
Kris Stephens
Stephanie Hutchinson
Lisa Kruckeberg
Greg Conover
Jenny Parsley
Julian Davis
Debra Hanenburg
John Peter
Merrielynn Rice
Mollie Henretig
James Heath
Talia Butler

Arne Jamtgaard
Team JJK
Brianna Stevens
Crystal Gansereit
Marc Duran

Cellar Rats

Keri Gallagher
Keith Walk
Deanna Nikolas
Christine Lange
Larry Bagaasen
Charlene Whitaker
Jamie Bailey

Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Kathleen Campbell
Keegan Davis
Noelle Royer
Rachel Mccoy
Hilary Jepsen

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender
1025 36

<

882 26 F
873 25 F
1054 38 M
1079 40 F
1150 47 M
1069 39 F
843 23 F
809 15 F
1176 53 F
1133 45 F
936 30 F
1024 36 M
888 27 F
875 25 M
1089 40 F
1187 56 M
1179 54 F
986 33 F
994 33 M
906 28 F
1167 51 M
1222 0 F
827 21 F
864 24 F
1130 45 M
1226 0 M
964 32 F
1197 62 M
1078 39 F
898 28 F
1165 51 M
1136 45 F
1063 38 F
1177 54 F
1175 53 F
874 25 M
990 33 F
915 30 F
924 29 F

Rnk
292
276
258
4
327
227
193
182
222
294
270
293

173
322
289
301
267
310
321
303
211
171
316
249
229
326
218
231
245
274
330
285
250
315
324
319
300
264
252

-- Swim --
Time
29:03.6
26:46.6
25:50.2
12:50.9
45:55.6
24:00.7
22:52.4
22:32.5
23:52.8
29:32.5
26:23.0
29:30.3

22:07.1
39:26.1
28:41.1
30:26.6
26:18.1
33:26.3
39:01.5
30:53.7
23:35.0
22:00.9
34:55.5
25:15.4
24:02.9
43:59.6
23:44.2
24:05.6
25:00.2
26:34.1
49:36.0
28:25.1
25:18.5
34:40.4
41:13.9
37:58.2
30:11.7
26:12.0
25:24.4

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
58:06 4:08.7 262
53:32 2:53.4 264
51:40 3:44.0 281
25:40 17:17.0 290
91:50 3:20.9 127
48:00 6:21.5 242
45:44 4:38.9 271
45:04 3:22.5 286
47:44 4:06.2 307
59:04 4:242 259
52:46  5:00.5 253
59:00 2:57.2 241

38:55.7 272
44:14 5:27.4 269
78:52 3:40.7 245
57:22 4:38.9 278
60:52 5:13.1 223
52:36  3:37.0 302
66:52 4:49.0 292
78:02 3:34.1 247
61:46 4:21.0 250
47:10 5:08.4 313
44:00 0:42.2 314
69:50 4:279 258
50:30 3:44.2 327
48:04 3:52.3 214
87:58  0:51.3 160
47:28 5:47.3 305
48:10 3:329 322
50:00 2:346 243
53:08  4:30.6 310
99:12 5:08.5 112
56:50  2:52.3 280
50:36  5:15.6 323
69:20 6:35.7 275
82:26  3:39.3 254
75:56 5:06.7 210
60:22  4:155 306
52:24 3:53.3 321
50:48  5:33.8 312
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-- Bike --
Time
45:51.5
46:04.8
48:29.2
49:24.2
38:26.8
44:20.2
46:32.8
48:55.8
51:00.1
45:38.1
44:52.7
44:16.7
46:38.6
46:16.6
44:24.1
47:35.6
42:42.9
50:09.7
49:35.7
44:26.3
44:45.5
52:35.2
52:44.2
45:19.7
1:01:25.1
42:16.3
39:54.8
50:50.5
57:49.9
44:20.6
51:52.0
37:59.4
48:13.5
59:03.3
46:56.5
44:55.2
42:11.9
50:56.4
57:23.8
52:27.6

Rate
17.1

171

16.2
15.9
20.5
17.7
16.9
16.1

15.4
17.2
17.5
17.8
16.9
17.0
17.7
16.5
18.4
15.7
15.9
17.7
17.6
14.9
14.9
17.3
12.8
18.6
19.7
15.5
13.6
17.7
15.2
20.7
16.3
13.3
16.7
17.5
18.6
15.4
13.7
15.0

Time
1:13.3
1:14.8
2:06.0

1:38.0
1:48.5
1:25.6
2:14.2
1:04.5
1:01.2
2:10.8
1:03.2
1:11.1
2:421
0:46.4
1:55.6
3:01.7
1:18.6
1:21.1
2:08.8
1:19.1
1:05.7
0:51.2
1:24.9
1:01.5
2:07.9
0:42.8
2:07.8
1:06.4
2:15.4
1:38.0
2:18.3
2:33.4
2:37.9
3:40.8
2:22.2
1:54.1
3:02.8
1:10.1
3:02.4

248
338
66
296
301
298
269
263
292
299
187
306
163
257
278
285
174
190
294
291
318
262
189
331
289
303
286
328
300
155
313
251
274
287
311
310
314
321

-- Run --
Time
33:43.6
38:06.9
35:02.7
1:42:17.1
26:05.0
39:34.8
40:46.8
39:43.4
36:46.5
36:33.1
38:48.2
39:51.9
31:09.1
41:57.4
30:17.9
35:55.2
37:41.5
37:59.0
30:46.4
31:12.3
39:12.5
38:38.9
44:58.7
36:29.6
31:12.3
51:21.6
38:19.8
41:20.6
38:00.7
50:28.0
40:32.1
30:08.5
43:49.9
35:04.8
37:23.3
38:04.7
43:33.9
43:22.4
43:54.1
46:06.7

Pace
10:53
12:17
11:18
33:00
8:25
12:46
13:09
12:49
11:52
11:47
12:31
12:51
10:03
13:32
9:46
11:35
12:09
12:15
9:55
10:04
12:39
12:28
14:30
11:46
10:04
16:34
12:22
13:20
12:15
16:17
13:05
9:43
14:08
11:19
12:04
12:17
14:03
13:59
14:10
14:52

Total
Time
1:54:00.7
1:55:06.5
1:55:12.1
1:55:19.2*
1:55:26.3
1:56:05.7
1:56:16.5
1:56:48.4
1:56:50.1
1:57:09.1
1:57:15.2
1:57:39.3
1:57:54.5
1:58:30.6
1:58:35.2
1:58:46.4
1:59:05.8
1:59:22.4
1:59:58.5
2:00:23.0
2:00:31.8
2:01:08.2
2:01:17.2
2:02:37.6
2:02:38.5
2:03:41.0
2:03:48.3
2:03:50.4
2:04:35.5
2:04:38.8
2:05:06.8
2:05:10.7
2:05:54.2
2:07:20.1
2:09:16.7
2:10:15.3
2:10:44.8
2:11:48.8
2:12:33.3
2:12:34.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
312  Trevor Crowder
313  Helen Fuiten
314  Susan Sullivan
315  Kimberly Everheart
316 Teresa Badel
317  Brenda Thompson
318 boom boom pow
319  Audra Fulton
320 Claudia Andrews
321  Jeep Carpenter
322 Ruth Wain
323  Philip Otero
324  Florence Kirchner
325 Wil Preston
326 Sarah Thompson-Edgel
327  Shannon Scott
328 Lourea Garka
329 Margaret Hedlund
330 Christine Morren
331  Lorna Martin
332 Anna Collins
333  Kailyn Ellinger
334 Tanyalange
335 Emilie Herbek
336 Team Omojo
337 Tiffany Wells
DQ Grandpas' Girls

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1060
1057
1181
987

845

1125
1223
1092
1188
1196
1163
1201
1198
958

973

1037
1169
1192
1081
1186
1097
856

948

943

1

1307
1228

38
38
55
33
23
44
0
40
56
61
50
70
63
32
32
37
52
58
40
56
40
24
31
30
0
41
0

M

M m << M m M m T T T m T m << m < m < mm < T T T T

Rnk
306
332
297
311

114
305
286
320
288
201

128
323
318
125
299
153
313
312
290
331

325
308
328
333
334
329
287

-- Swim --
Time
31:16.9
50:49.0
30:00.8
33:35.0
19:56.2
31:04.6
28:30.7
38:20.4
28:34.1
23:09.1
20:32.5
39:52.4
37:57.6
20:27.9
30:08.9
21:22.9
33:36.4
33:36.0
28:41.2
50:39.8
42:54.2
31:59.8
47:55.1
53:04.9
55:41.3
48:14.8
28:32.7

T-1
Pace Time Rnk
62:32 5:16.2 299
38 3:14.6 236
60:00 4:10.1 294
67:10  3:50.7 293
39:52  3:326 333
62:08 5520 320
57:00 0:46.7 324
76:40 4:25.1 308
57:08  7:155 316
46:18 7:54.4 319
41:04 5:12.4 329
79:44 5:22.1 277
75:54 3:40.1 318
40:54 3:44.4 336
60:16  5:08.2 332
42:44 2:23.6 331
67:12  10:50.5 301
67:12 10:48.2 303
57:22 2:28.4 334
**:18 10:01.1 282
85:48 6:47.8 328
63:58  12:13.8 335
95:50  4:50.4 326
**:08 3:26.1 317
22 3463 330
96:28 4:28.1 325
57:04 0:55.0 1
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-- Bike --
Time
50:083.1
43:45.3
49:43.8
49:36.1
1:13:41.0
55:01.8
59:21.3
51:03.7
52:52.3
54:25.3
1:03:36.4
47:27.6
54:08.7
1:26:22.0
1:12:38.7
1:12:12.1
50:08.7
50:11.7
1:20:14.7
48:33.0
1:02:58.0
1:21:55.6
1:01:18.2
53:30.4
1:08:56.6
59:23.7
23:01.4

Rate

15.7
18.0
15.8
15.8
10.7
14.3
13.2
15.4
14.9
14.4
12.4
16.6
14.5
9.10
10.8
10.9
15.7
15.7
9.80
16.2
12.5
9.60
12.8
14.7
11.4
13.2
34.1

Time
3:11.9
1:42.1
2:53.9
2:58.2
1:49.4
2:22.2
0:49.3
2:38.7
3:52.6
1:52.6
2:09.3
3:34.9
2:06.9
2:13.2
1:35.7
2:49.1
5:41.6
5:40.9
1:20.5
3:12.0
2:18.4
1:56.9
3:53.1
1:30.6
2:26.9
1:38.2
1:44.8

326
319
264
302
324
304
320
330
327
317
312
167
236
329
332
333
308
322
323
260
325
335
266
334
DQ

-- Run --
Time
42:55.6
33:52.5
48:33.3
45:28.6
36:35.7
41:19.0
47:36.7
41:31.6
45:34.6
51:16.5
48:52.2
44:56.7
43:41.6
30:24.5
34:03.3
51:15.1
53:02.5
53:03.2
42:451
46:10.3
46:21.2
36:25.7
47:59.2
54:29.5
36:40.4
54:29.2
32:28.1

Pace
13:51
10:55
15:40
14:40
11:48
13:20
15:21
13:24
14:42
16:32
15:46
14:30
14:05
9:48
10:59
16:32
17:06
17:07
13:47
14:54
14:57
11:45
15:29
17:35
11:50
17:35
10:28

Total
Time
2:12:43.7
2:13:23.5
2:15:21.9
2:15:28.6
2:15:34.9
2:15:39.6
2:17:04.7
2:17:59.5
2:18:09.1
2:18:37.9
2:20:22.8
2:21:13.7
2:21:34.9
2:23:12.0
2:23:34.8
2:30:02.8
2:33:19.7
2:33:20.0
2:35:29.9
2:38:36.2
2:41:19.6
2:44:31.8
2:45:56.0
2:46:01.5
2:47:31.5
2:48:14.0
1:26:42.0



ChelanMan Sunday 2010
Sprint Age Group Results

7/18/2010

*Penalty assessd

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place
1

a B 0N

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
184
208
262

Overall
Place
25
53
61
119
244

Overall
Place
24
26
34
35
41
50
55
63
65
74
77
88
91
93
95
98
99
100
104
107
112
116
120
131
134

Name

Name

Haley Duran
Sidney Shotwell
Jenna Johnston

Name

Mallory Meyer
Alyssa Sauriol
Caelan Colyer
Mariah Clements
Shannon Serier

Name

Kristen Delwiche
Kathleen Macguire
Ashley Greer
Laura Breymann
Katie Barton
Taylor Stoll
Jessica Erickson
Carolyn Pemberton
Kayley Mcdonald
Shala Vangerpen
Meggie Graf
Lindsey Larson
Natalie Hall

Molly Hawker
Kate Reynolds
Meghan James
Moriah Westrick
Jessica Hall
Chelsey Funis
Lindsay Stratton
Karr'a Adams
Heidi O'Banion
Elizabeth Macafee
Jana Mathewson
Danielle Podesta

Sprint Age Group

Bib No Age

-- Swim --
Rnk Time

Time

Female 15 and under

BibNo Age
808 15
802 12
809 15

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
2 21:32.0
1 20:06.8
3 23:52.8

T-1
Time
2:26.9
3:56.4
4:06.2

Female 16 to

BibNo Age
813 17
1306 18
818 19
811 17
814 18

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
16:32.0
13:06.2
18:49.3
16:30.8
21:25.4

a N = W

T-1
Time
1:36.0
2:07.5
2:31.4
2:15.4
5:07.4

Female 20 to

BibNo Age
822 20
911 28
826 21
925 29
836 22
824 20
904 28
922 29
840 22
879 25
829 21
854 23
838 22
881 25
902 28
823 20
828 21
865 24
842 23
839 22
918 29
923 29
835 22
871 25
887 26

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
5 14:41.3
3 13:19.7
20 19:02.6
18 18:26.0
2 13:05.0
11 16:58.9
19 18:41.4
38 22:17.8
12 17:07.3
1 12:53.8
9 16:50.9
21 19:27.6
10 16:57.7
7 161423
29 21:06.9
8 16:43.8
27 20:52.0
26 20:48.4
25  20:00.6
22 19:52.3
31 211114
15 18:04.5
4 13:35.8
44  24:28.8
33 21:27.8

T-1
Time
1:45.4
1:59.5
1:37.6
2:57.5
2:26.2
1:17.3
2:11.2
2:21.3
2:25.9
2:44.3
2:47.7
2:34.6
1:09.3
2:54.7
2:23.2
1:59.9
1:04.7
1:09.0
2:14.6
3:03.7
2:10.0
3:25.7
2:53.8
3:09.6
2:13.8
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-- Bike --
Bnk  Time
1 46:03.5
3 51:38.3
2 51:00.1
19
-- Bike --
Bnk  Time
1 34:12.9
3 41:14.9
2 39:24.4
4 42:06.4
5 49:45.3
29
-- Bike --
Bnk  Time
4 36:29.8
10 37:35.2
2 36:25.4
1 33:55.9
14 38:05.4
5 36:38.4
3 36:26.6
7 36475
35  42:217
37  43:28.2
20 39:26.7
25 40:39.6
16 38:51.9
32 42:11.2
18 39:04.1
15  38:09.4
6 36:43.4
8 36:51.1
12 37:48.6
11 37:42.4
26 40:54.4
21 39:34.9
38 43425
13 38:04.3
27 41:08.4

Time
1:22.6
1:13.0
0:52.7
1:19.3
1:41.0

Time
0:39.6
1:04.5
0:37.6
1:35.4
1:01.0
0:41.9
1:10.1
0:59.6
0:36.0
0:58.1
1:39.3
0:34.6
0:41.2
1:00.0
1:22.4
1:42.4
1:01.0
0:54.4
0:54.8
1:07.3
0:42.0
1:22.0
1:30.0
1:37.7
1:15.7

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
2  29:26.0
1 28:47.5
3 36:46.5
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
2 25:08.1
3 27:05.6
1  24:37.2
4 31:30.0
5 34:41.6
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
5 25:02.4
6 25:32.5
1 22552
2 23:50.0
12 27:23.2
20 28:37.4
11 26:34.7
4 24:11.5
3 24:111.4
18 27:38.2
16 27:30.3
10 26:34.5
36 32:29.9
14  27:26.1
9 26:32.7
35 32:21.9
32 31:225
31 31:20.8
26 30:19.9
24 29:40.2
17 27:33.6
27 30:36.1
34 32:10.0
13 27:25.9
21 29:04.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:40:56.3
1:45:17.8
1:56:50.1

Total
Time
1:18:51.6
1:24:47.2
1:26:15.0
1:33:41.9
1:52:40.7

Total
Time
1:18:38.5
1:19:31.4
1:20:38.4
1:20:44.8
1:22:00.8
1:24:13.9*
1:25:04.0
1:26:37.7
1:26:42.3
1:27:42.6
1:28:14.9
1:29:50.9
1:30:10.0
1:30:14.3
1:30:29.3
1:30:57.4
1:31:03.6
1:31:03.7
1:31:18.5
1:31:25.9
1:32:31.4
1:33:03.2
1:33:52.1
1:34:46.3
1:35:10.6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Overall
Place
137
138
143
144
145
148
155
161
166
168
185
210
216
221
222
234
236
240
242
247
255
256
261
267
274
276
277
282
291
296
312

Overall
Place
37
43
67
68
80
81
83
89
90
101
127
128
136
149
157
160
170
173

Name

Suzanne Bruels
Crystal Rouse
Andrea Dean
Alyson Mitchel
Lyndsey Nichols
Vanessa Dejong
Loretta Campbell
Hillary Parker
Nicole Robinson
Laura Patterson
Lindsay Pesheck
Ashley Ahlgrim
Lauren Toellner
Emily Martin
Annie Martin
Sarah Fitzgerald
Jennifer Burge
Christina Carlsen
Sarah Bostrom
Megan Kosel
Jennifer Westby
Morgan Armstrong
Krista Dejong
Jenny Parsley
Talia Butler
Brianna Stevens
Crystal Gansereit
Christine Lange
Hilary Jepsen
Teresa Badel
Kailyn Ellinger

Name

Karen Gormley
Mariko Morgan
Linnea Kretz

Liv Freeby

Meghan Christopfel
Leslie Larue
Danielle Vermeulen
Elizabeth Hansell
Cydny Hoos
Michelle Taylor
Shannon Harada
Shelby Echelbarger
Catherine Bolson
Molly Beyer
Kristina W alsh-Daarud
Aura Battis

Hilary Smith

Lori Hardin

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
886
878
928
849
848
844
872
910
921
876
903
853
877
846
831
895
884
917
901
851
882
873
843
888
906
827
864
898
924
845
856

Bib No
972
942
939
1004
933
988
998
991
955
996
950
982
932
992
945
938
954
937

Age
26
25
29
23
23
23
25
28
29
25
28
23
25
23
21
27
26
29
28
23
26
25
23
27
28
21
24
28
29
23
24

-- Swim --

Rnk
30
17
13
24
42
28
43
53
45

6
16
4
52
34
35
40
14
32
36
46
51
49
39
37
54
56
47
50
48
23
55

Time
21:08.9
18:17.3
17:07.9
19:57.2
23:41.5
20:58.5
23:45.4
27:05.9
24:39.2
16:41.1
18:10.3
22:41.1
26:53.5
21:47.8
21:48.3
22:39.1
17:55.2
21:19.0
21:54.3
24:46.2
26:46.6
25:50.2
22:32.5
22:07.1
30:53.7
34:55.5
25:15.4
26:34.1
25:24.4
19:56.2
31:59.8

Female 30 to

Age

31
34
31
33
30
33
30
30
31
30

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time
18:00.8
17:37.6
18:35.7
17:05.8
17:59.9
19:16.7
19:14.3
19:10.8
19:12.7
19:00.5
21:34.0
19:02.2
22:48.7
19:58.3
25:10.1
23:28.3
15:46.2
20:08.0

T-1
Time
1:54.0
2:09.2
1:39.1
2:10.6
3:39.7
1:33.0
3:09.5
2:39.4
3:24.8
1:50.6
3:53.3
3:29.7
3:33.0
3:46.3
1:56.4
2:56.1
1:59.9
3:07.8
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-- Bike --

Rnk
22
19
39
31
30
29
23

17
51
24
49
28
34
33
48
50
36
41
42
44
46
47
45
40
43
54
52
53
55
56

34

Time
39:51.8
39:23.6
43:57.8
42:02.7
42:02.2
41:46.2
40:01.1
36:52.4
39:00.2
50:32.2
40:36.5
49:08.3
41:22.1
42:16.2
42:15.6
48:56.2
50:08.7
42:24.3
44:49.8
45:04.9
46:04.8
48:29.2
48:55.8
46:16.6
44:45.5
45:19.7

1:01:25.1
51:52.0
52:27.6

1:13:41.0

1:21:55.6

-- Bike --

0
>
=

=y

N = = =N -
g o = o0 0 AN N 00N O Ww o = BN

N W
o W

Time
36:36.3
37:22.6
34:27.9
40:32.0
37:00.0
38:50.7
39:17.7
38:47.5
38:09.5
41:43.7
40:04.0
40:31.7
40:08.3
41:00.6
38:03.3
37:49.4
49:07.1
40:53.5

-- Run --

Rnk

25
37
22

7

8
19
23
28
33
15
50
29
41
39
38
40
46
55
47
48
49
42
52
54
51
44
30
53
56
45
43

Time
30:17.3
32:31.5
29:07.5
26:01.7
26:02.6
28:18.7
29:09.3
30:48.4
31:35.5
27271
38:23.9
31:07.0
34:29.7
33:38.7
33:38.5
34:17.3
37:40.0
44:11.9
37:45.4
37:57.8
38:06.9
35:02.7
39:43.4
41:57.4
39:12.5
36:29.6
31:12.3
40:32.1
46:06.7
36:35.7
36:25.7

-- Run --

Rnk

2
1
20

12
10

11

14
17
19
21
26

Time
24:23.9
24:09.4
31:06.9
25:42.5
26:56.3
27:48.0
26:02.9
28:14.1
27:53.5
27:39.7
27:28.4
28:03.9
27:26.4
29:50.3
30:40.2
30:57.0
31:16.8
33:12.3

Total
Time
1:35:44.0
1:35:45.0
1:36:06.5
1:36:08.3
1:36:08.6
1:36:35.3
1:37:12.8
1:37:56.5
1:38:30.8
1:38:56.1
1:41:12.5
1:45:48.2
1:47:33.1
1:48:11.6
1:48:12.0
1:50:25.9
1:50:58.4
1:51:36.9
1:52:09.1
1:53:19.3
1:55:06.5
1:55:12.1
1:56:48.4
1:58:30.6
2:00:31.8
2:02:37.6
2:02:38.5
2:05:06.8
2:12:34.9
2:15:34.9
2:44:31.8

Total
Time
1:21:33.6
1:22:09.8
1:26:57.3
1:26:58.2
1:28:50.7
1:28:51.7
1:29:01.4
1:29:53.5
1:30:03.0
1:31:05.1
1:34:31.3
1:34:31.6
1:35:35.4
1:36:36.2
1:37:29.2
1:37:45.9
1:39:12.1
1:39:37.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Overall
Place
175
177
180
186
193
209
211
215
218
230
235
238
245
248
265
272
279
289
290
295
305
313
314

Overall
Place
39
72
78
84
92
110
114
118
124
132
133
142
150
163
164
167
179
187
192
197
199
206
232
233
241
260

Name

Elizabeth Stroshane
Amara Oden

Lea Carpenter
Jessica Miller
Corey Wood
Stephanie Lamaine
Dana Oppelt
Jessica Young
Nicole Allan
Catherine Crowder
Leah Ward
Michelle Luders
Carla Johnson
Stacy Lawver

Lisa Kruckeberg
Mollie Henretig
Keri Gallagher
Noelle Royer
Rachel Mccoy
Kimberly Everheart
Sarah Thompson-Edgel
Tanya Lange
Emilie Herbek

Name

Tristin Olson-Roy
Laura Zeman
Janice Huddleston
Donita Smith
Carla Brock

Carrie Youngblood
Jen Holmgren
Desiree Phelps
Laura Duncan
Heidi Weston
Alenandra Mclellan
Crystal Henry
Patty Gramley
Heather Downing
Sonia Bishop
Christi Geibel
Bobbi Johnson
Lori Ferro

Nichole Flores
Karen Chesledon
Kelly Mumma
Shannon Jorgensen
Mindy Meyring
Elizabeth Garrison
Melissa Koger
Renee Vanbuskirk

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
974
1009
931
977
951
1010
983
979
959
1007
1002
1001
976
953
936
986
964
990
915
987
973
948
943

Bib No
1052
1066
1058
1065
1019
1017
1031
1075
1042
1048
1021
1035
1034
1077
1032
1033
1022
1064
1050
1047
1014
1038
1059
1067
1068
1069

Age
32
34
30
32
31
34
33
32
32
34
34
34
32
31
30
33
32
33
30
33
32
31
30

-- Swim --

Rnk
31
27
18
20

3
29
37
21
22
26
32
23
17
28
34
38
25
36
33
39
35
40
41

Time
25:31.7
23:53.9
22:37.1
22:58.9
17:10.5
24:46.1
31:25.4
23:06.1
23:09.2
23:52.3
26:07.2
23:14.1
22:36.8
24:38.3
29:30.3
33:26.3
23:44.2
30:11.7
26:12.0
33:35.0
30:08.9
47:55.1
53:04.9

Female 35 to

Age

37
37
35
36
36
39
36
36
36
38
37
37
35
37
38
38
39
39

-- Swim --

Rnk

—_
N © o= 0o W »

25

13

23
16
12
22

14
24
18
10
20
27
17

29
21

Time
18:46.4
17:53.9
20:30.6
21:10.7
18:49.9
22:38.3
19:37.2
24:27.2
19:19.7
21:21.0
16:59.7
23:27.0
21:37.6
21:14.9
23:00.8
16:26.8
21:22.1
23:56.0
22:34.6
21:06.8
22:45.1
25:02.3
21:38.8
21:01.0
27:16.6
22:52.4

T-1
Time
1:23.4
1:44.3
2:40.8
1:43.3
2:18.8
1:50.4
2:08.8
2:17.0
1:56.8
3:31.1
2:28.9
2:28.5
3:03.7
1:47.4
2:36.8
1:56.1
1:58.6
3:28.9
3:35.5
3:48.0
3:26.1
2:57.3
3:12.0
2:08.6
2:45.5
4:38.9
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-- Bike --

Rnk
11
17
16
10
32
23
13
29
30
31
2
28
27
25
24
34
36
37
39
35
4
40
38

39

Time
39:14.5
40:21.2
40:16.4
38:58.1
46:14.1
42:36.8
39:23.7
46:05.6
46:09.9
46:11.6
44:56.0
45:48.4
45:40.6
44:51.9
44:16.7
49:35.7
50:50.5
50:56.4
57:23.8
49:36.1

1:12:38.7
1:01:18.2
53:30.4

-- Bike --

0
>
=

—_
—k\lU'I(A)O")I\)@-h—k|

14
19
12
13
16

17
15
10
20
25
21
18
26
22
28
27

Time
33:05.5
35:53.1
38:39.3
34:18.3
36:47.2
35:07.9
35:59.5
37:17.1
39:09.4
41:15.9
42:30.7
39:26.5
39:51.8
41:39.4
38:07.3
41:49.0
41:28.6
38:41.6
42:32.8
44:22.4
42:52.1
41:52.5
44:56.0
42:54.1
48:53.2
46:32.8

-- Run --

Rnk

23
24
15
16
31
25
13
22
29
27
30
32
33
34
35
18
36
37
38
39
28
40
41

Time
31:35.8
32:10.4
30:16.8
30:37.6
35:33.2
32:27.1
29:17.3
31:24.6
34:53.1
34:01.9
35:20.2
37:23.0
39:16.9
39:36.7
39:51.9
30:46.4
41:20.6
43:22.4
43:54.1
45:28.6
34:03.3
47:59.2
54:29.5

-- Run --

nk

© = o = NN

21

18

13

15
20
25
23
17
14
16
10
19
26
28
12
27

Time
27:16.2
30:11.7
25:45.7
29:57.1
30:48.8
30:21.4
33:32.7
28:38.6
32:32.7
27:57.4
30:59.3
29:16.5
30:16.8
31:40.1
33:07.3
36:40.1
34:23.0
32:27.5
31:16.9
31:47.9
30:27.7
32:50.1
38:54.6
41:55.6
30:51.2
40:46.8

Total
Time
1:40:03.0
1:40:18.8
1:40:38.5
1:41:19.9
1:41:47.8
1:45:19.8
1:45:48.9
1:47:15.0
1:47:46.2
1:49:48.9
1:50:45.6
1:51:09.9
1:52:54.9
1:53:28.4
1:57:39.3
1:59:58.5
2:03:50.4
2:11:48.8
2:12:33.3
2:15:28.6
2:23:34.8
2:45:56.0
2:46:01.5

Total
Time
1:21:35.3
1:27:30.8
1:28:25.9
1:29:09.4
1:30:14.0
1:31:47.3
1:32:47.8
1:33:39.4
1:34:15.7
1:34:56.3
1:35:01.2
1:36:06.3
1:36:37.9
1:38:06.5
1:38:10.2
1:38:46.3
1:40:23.7
1:41:20.2
1:41:41.0
1:42:10.9
1:42:34.9
1:44:21.9
1:49:54.8
1:50:00.1
1:51:54.2
1:56:16.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

27 281 Deanna Nikolas 1078 39 26 25:00.2 2:34.6 24  44:20.6 2:15.4 29 50:28.0 2:04:38.8

29 293  Helen Fuiten 1057 38 30 50:49.0 3:14.6 23 43:453 1:42.1 22 33525 2:13:23.5

1 44 Lael Jones 1086 40 1 18:04.6 2:51.8 1 33:59.0 1:18.2 3 26:27.5 1:22:41.1

3 158  Samantha Otero 1088 40 5 21:10.6 3:18.8 7 41:32.9 1:00.6 10 30:37.3 1:37:40.2

5 182  Heidi Skievaski 1119 43 14 26:23.8 3:44.6 5 39:20.0 2:038.1 5 29:117.4 1:40:48.9

7 188  Jeri Lesollen 1094 40 10 24:123 2:48.8 16 48:33.1 2:00.6 1 23:48.3 1:41:23.1

9 204  Heidi Duran 1098 41 9 24:04.2 1:59.6 4 39:17.5 1:17.3 18 36:42.9 1:43:21.5

11 214 Michele Bohoskey 1123 43 13 26:12.3 4:31.7 13 44:30.5 2:28.2 6 29:26.3 1:47:09.0

13 224  Renee Dodeward 1113 43 20 34:28.7 3:05.3 2 37:4941 2:59.2 8 29:59.8 1:48:22.1

15 231 Joanna Bayron 1126 44 2 19:11.5 4:21.1 19  49:575 1:44.9 15 34:37.4 1:49:52.4

17 253  Lori Scheller 1124 43 15 27:14.4 2:68.7 18  49:53.0 1:01.5 12 32:515 1:53:59.1

19 269  Debra Hanenburg 1089 40 16 28:41.1 4:38.9 15 47:35.6 1:55.6 17 35:55.2 1:58:46.4

21 298  Audra Fulton 1092 40 21  38:20.4 4:25.1 20 51:08.7 2:38.7 21 41:31.6 2:17:59.5

23 311 Anna Collins 1097 40 22 42:54.2 6:47.8 23 1:02:58.0 2:18.4 23 46:21.2 2:41:19.6

1 60 Stacy Price 1145 46 1 18:47.0 2:22.2 1 36:425 1:14.7 1 26:55.1 1:26:01.5

3 169  Adriana Harden 1142 46 5 23:25.7 2:21.6 5 41:071 1:16.9 3 30:59.7 1:39:11.0

5 189  Karen Holland 1140 45 9 27:343 2:06.9 3 37:32.1 1:04.8 6 33:06.5 1:41:24.6

7 202  Julie Johnson 155 49 3 21:54.8 3:57.2 6 42:41.5 2:38.3 4 31:37.6 1:42:49.4

9 252  Beverly Basile 1153 49 11 30:54.7 2:38.3 9 43:243 1:55.3 7 35:03.2 1:53:55.8

11 284  Charlene Whitaker 1136 45 10 28:25.1 2:52.3 11 48:135 2:33.4 11 43:49.9 2:05:54.2

Sprint Age Group Page 13 of 36



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

178 Patricia Kilmer 2 25:00.9 3:26.4 1  40:56.9 1:26.9 1 29:32.0 1:40:23.1

263  Kris Stephens 5 29:32.5 4:24.2 4 45:38.1 1:01.2 2 36:33.1 1:57:09.1

286  Sue Sutherland-Hanson 7 341404 6:35.7 5 46:56.5 3:40.8 3 37:23.3 2:09:16.7

301 Ruth Wain 1 20:32.5 5:12.4 8 1:03:36.4 2:09.3 7 48:52.2 2:20:22.8

194  Jan Walk 1183 55 1 19:50.0 2:42.7 2  44:03.3 1:20.1 1 33557 1:41:51.8

227  Gretchen Miller Carpenter 1185 56 2 22:13.5 2:58.4 4 44:246 1:20.6 5 37:53.0 1:48:50.1

243  Joy Brown 1184 55 4 24:47.0 5:02.9 3  44:11.9 2:09.2 2 36:27.1 1:52:38.1

299  Claudia Andrews 1188 56 6 28:34.1 7:15.5 9 52:52.3 3:52.6 6 45:34.6 2:18:09.1

310  Lorna Martin 1186 56 9 50:39.8 10:01.1 6 48:33.0 3:12.0 7 46:10.3 2:38:36.2

213 Marilyn Hedges 1 24:.01.0 4:33.7 1 42:00.9 2:38.1 1 33:39.9 1:46:53.6

g

16 Kevin Fox 1 12:43.2 2:26.7 2 36:38.5 0:50.0 2 231741 1:15:55.5

w

108 Elliot Harrison 4 21:16.9 1:51.7 4 41:38.6 0:49.1 3 26:00.8 1:31:37.1

=y
—y

Max Silva 1 10:39.3 1:15.2 1 30:34.0 0:33.9 2 20:34.4 1:03:36.8

w

28 Matt Duray 20:00.4 4 37354 4 1:03:52.9 1:19:33.7

Sprint Age Group Page 14 of 36




Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 14 Scott Paine 825 20 3 15:58.6 2:16.8 7 34:25.7 0:47.9 2 21:02.5 1:14:31.5

3 17 Cary Dubinsky 863 24 6 17:51.7 1:20.4 2 30:48.1 0:47.0 9 25:28.5 1:16:15.7

5 23 Elijah Timofeyev 852 23 13 23:36.5 1:53.3 4 32:28.0 0:41.9 1 19:1485 1:18:28.2

7 33 Bryan Lucke 860 24 17 1:20:30.8 1:20:30.8

9 45 Sam Tomlinson 841 22 11 22:03.7 2:23.2 6 33:43.3 0:35.7 7 24:291 1:23:15.0

11 57 Dustin Goodnight 869 24 2 1551.4 2:27.3 9 36:10.2 1:34.6 12 29:25.0 1:25:28.5

13 86 David Steel 821 20 7 17:54.9 1:57.4 13 38:58.3 0:51.7 13 291455 1:29:27.8

15 123 Jacob Lawrence 820 20 12 23:02.5 3:16.1 15  41:485 1:55.3 6 23:59.5 1:34:01.9

17 196  David Westby 861 24 15 23:42.2 2:20.2 16 42:00.1 1:141 16 32:49.6 1:42:06.2

1 2 Brian Bauer 896 27 15:17.4 1 30:00.9 0:42.5 2 20:52.5 1:06:53.3

3 10 John Mcentire 909 28 3 16:34.0 2:10.8 2 31:00.1 0:57.8 4 22:143 1:12:57.0

5 30 Michael Phenicie 912 28 7 20:01.0 1:25.1 4 32:18.9 0:51.0 7 25113 1:19:47.3

7 52 Philip Hanson 900 28 4 16:36.8 2:41.1 6 35:53.2 1:41.5 10 27:48.2 1:24:40.8

9 73 Jarett Fitzpatrick 916 29 2 14:10.9 1:59.0 15  43:47.3 0:47.7 9 26:50.7 1:27:35.6

11 141 Thomas Bagley 883 26 10 21:33.7 2:33.1 12 41:43.9 0:58.1 11 29:06.6 1:35:55.4

13 205  lan Tinker 905 28 13 33:04.4 4:24.5 9 36:50.7 2:57.8 8 26:33.1 1:43:50.5

15 268  Julian Davis 875

N
o

15 39:26.1 3:40.7 16 44:241 0:46.4 12 30:17.9 1:58:35.2

1 5 Cody Bean 975 32 6 16:43.6 1:05.8 1 30:02.0 1:19.7 1 1914141 1:08:52.2

3 12 Paul Saxton 952 31 2 16:14.6 1:29.1 4 33:21.6 1:02.9 2 21:273 1:13:35.5

5 31 Uryah Messmer 989 33 9 18:50.6 1:41.5 5 33:21.8 1:48.3 5 24:16.6 1:19:58.8

7 49 Brock Miller 962 32 3 16:23.8 2:11.8 10 36:24.7 1:21.0 10 27:48.4 1:24:09.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Overall
Place
58
75
82
85
96
109
117
126
139
147
153
159
165
176
273
304

Overall
Place
4
8
9
27
38
51
66
71
76
97
102
113
115
129
181
198
201
225
251
254
257
266
292

Name

Brian Smeback
Shawn Schwab
Dave Vermeulen
Jeff Hardin

Neil Wood

David Dennison
Frank Rouse
Johnathan Duong
Tim Pham

Larry Adams
David Pemberton
Casey Morgan
Jeffrey Stewart
Mike Chittick
James Heath
Will Preston

Name

Mike Whalley
Jason Glover
Jon Hutton
Nathan Rudometkin
Scott Roy
Shane Mckinley
Darren Alger
Cory Duncan
Chad Mcglinn
Brett Taylor
Greg Frislie
Jim Gregoire
Jeffrey Massie
David Bailey
Mark Malloy
Robert Omlin
Mike Bostrom
Mark Plummer
Brent Schrader
Scott Dickerson
Mark Holmes
Greg Conover
Trevor Crowder

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
935
1008
999
969
965
993
934
949
960
971
941
1302
956
966
994
958

Bib No
1029
1046
1062
1235
1036
1073
1070
1043
1076
1011
1072
1053
1039
1049
1055
1026
1015
1040
1012
1025
1054
1024
1060

Age
30
34
34
32
32
33
30
31
32
32
30
30
32
32
33
32

Age

39
35
39
38
37
37
38
36
35
37
35
36
38
36
38

Rnk

A~ O

10
17

20

22
11

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
16:29.2 1:57.2
16:24.5 2:07.4
19:18.6 3:02.6
22:00.6 2:58.7
17:35.3 2:08.9
28:57.7 3:43.2
21:13.8 2:13.3
25:48.3 4:04.0
19:19.2 6:01.2
21:02.8 5:03.3
20:31.0 2:08.2
24:55.7 1:52.4
23:42.7 3:24.7
23:11.2 3:15.2
39:01.5 3:34.1
20:27.9 3:44.4

Male 35 to 39

Rnk

—
- 00 M O & N W

17
14
12

15
16
20
13

19
18
21

-- Swim -- T-1

Time Time
13:26.1 1:08.9
17:55.2 1:44.6
14:36.9 1:47.4
19:39.9 3:32.5
13:16.2 6:55.1
18:54.8 2:38.5
21:29.1 3:14.1
14:48.8 1:43.3
23:56.8 2:15.7
23:05.5 1:57.1
21:45.4 2:44.5
17:27.7 4:36.2
23:25.8 3:19.6
23:27.9 4:47.2
25:55.8 2:34.8
22:59.8 3:55.1
18:59.9 5:01.1
25:49.7 2:22.1
25:21.8 3:32.1
29:03.6 4:08.7
12:50.9 17:17.0

38:55.7
31:16.9 5:16.2

22
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-- Bike --

Rnk
12

19

18
13
14
17
15
20

11
21

22
23

Time
37:07.3
35:49.1
39:52.9
34:39.9
38:59.3
37:09.6
37:28.5
38:32.7
37:43.1
40:57.0
35:42.4
36:25.0
38:13.6
42:26.3
44:26.3

1:26:22.0

-- Bike --

0
>
=

a © N o W N = b~

N D = N = _ a2 a4 —
- D © O 0 O N N 00 »h = O W O

23

Time
31:38.2
28:50.0
29:12.4
31:23.2
33:00.4
33:59.1
36:30.6
40:04.7
32:52.4
38:20.6
36:35.0
37:07.4
38:39.1
35:30.4
42:02.4
38:06.5
41:451
43:16.5
46:20.2
45:51.5
49:24.2
46:38.6
50:03.1

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
14 29:10.9
21 32:35.9
8 25:38.9
11 27:55.7
17 30:34.3
9 25:50.7
19  31:11.1
3 23:39.6
13  29:03.2
12 28:20.6
23 37:12.1
22 32:59.2
18 31:06.5
15  29:46.9
20 31:12.3
16 30:24.5
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 21:20.3
2 22:09.9
5 25:17.3
3 23:36.1
10 27:13.0
8 26:29.6
4 25:03.9
14  29:16.6
7 26:29.0
6 26:26.6
12 28:27.9
16 31:25.6
9 26:32.8
11 28:17.9
13 29:06.2
19 33:56.9
17 33:20.4
20 35:57.6
21  36:51.4
18 33:43.6
23 1:42:17A1
15  31:09.1
22 42:55.6

Total
Time
1:25:40.2
1:27:42.8
1:28:59.6
1:29:17.2
1:30:39.2
1:31:45.7
1:33:21.6
1:34:25.1
1:35:51.0
1:36:26.4
1:36:58.5
1:37:42.6
1:38:21.4
1:40:07.7
2:00:23.0
2:23:12.0

Total
Time
1:08:13.3
1:11:45.5
1:12:21.6
1:19:32.8
1:21:35.2
1:24:23.1
1:26:55.1
1:27:22.2
1:28:14.8
1:30:43.5
1:31:06.3
1:32:32.7
1:32:54.9
1:34:41.3
1:40:43.2
1:42:18.8
1:42:44.4
1:48:41.0
1:53:55.2
1:54:00.7
1:55:19.2*
1:57:54.5
2:12:43.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 7 Colin Fox 1112 42 2 16:01.7 1:46.3 3 33:443 0:49.5 1 19:18.9 1:11:40.7

3 21 Will Johnstone 1128 44 1 15344 2:02.6 1 32:111.2 1:13.6 7 26:57.4 1:17:59.2

5 54 John Tobin 1102 41 5 17:55.4 4:33.6 7 36:24.8 2:09.4 3 24:00.2 1:25:03.4

7 105  Reed Lytle 1101 41 9 20:48.3 2:56.8 9 36:57.2 2:13.5 9 28:25.6 1:31:21.4

9 130  Mark Tracy 1120 43 7 19:43.4 4:59.9 10 37:59.8 1:38.5 12 30:21.4 1:34:43.0

11 154  Bret Bohoskey 1122 43 10 22:21.7 4:07.0 14 40:15.9 2:26.1 8 27:53.3 1:37:04.0

13 171 Johan Hansson 1087 40 4 17:46.4 4:16.4 12 38:11.8 1:32.6 14 37:38.1 1:39:25.3

1 13 Clayton Parker 1135 45 2 16:13.6 1:33.6 2 31:50.9 1:02.9 1 23147 1:13:55.7

3 47 Andrey Balogh 1146 46 5 19:47.9 1:31.7 1 31:32.0 1:18.6 11 29:22.7 1:23:32.9

5 64 Dave Duray 1157 49 7 20:39.5 3:57.0 5 36:40.7 1:11.0 2 24112 1:26:39.4

7 121 Darren Lawrence 1131 45 8 23:17.9 3:12.7 6 37:15.9 1:54.9 6 28:15.9 1:33:57.3

9 125  John Chellis 1134 45 3 19:20.7 3:15.5 10 39:57.2 3:03.9 8 28:40.7 1:34:18.0

11 220  Mickey Hill 1139 45 12 26:54.5 3:32.4 11 41:135 1:07.9 12 35:04.8 1:47:53.1

13 259  Michael Lince 1150 47 9 24:00.7 6:21.5 13 44:20.2 1:48.5 13 39:34.8 1:56:05.7

1 151 Lyman Carpenter 1159 50 3 27:04.8 3:18.9 2 37477 1:13.8 1 271144 1:36:39.6

3 207  Geoff Stevens 1164 51 4 29:36.2 3:58.6 5 40:49.9 1:42.9 2 28:25.5 1:44:33.1

5 275  Arne Jamtgaard 1167 51 1 23:35.0 5:08.4 6 52:35.2 1:05.7 6 38:38.9 2:01:03.2
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 69 Jerome Walk 1182 55 1 16423 1:59.4 1 35:044 1:41.7 1 31:36.5 1:27:04.3

1 280  Keith Walk 1197 62 2 24:05.6 3:32.9 2 57:49.9 1:06.4 1 38:00.7 2:04:35.5

1 302  Philip Otero 1201 70 1 39524 5:22.1 1 47:27.6 3:34.9 1 44:56.7 2:21:13.7

Sprint Age Group Page 18 of 36



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Jeal Knignts
Nicole Lund, Katie Lund,
1 5 Lucy Lund 1240 0 3 19:38.6 0:36.5 2 31:31.9 0:49.1 4 32:59.9 1:25:36.0

Gerbino/Garrison/Vincent
Nicola Gerbino, Karianna
3 8 Vincent, Chistina Garrison 1242 0 1 15:57.9 0:29.8 5 48:47.2 0:40.0 2 28:29.5 1:34:24.4

raiouse rais
Penny Thurman, Cindy
5 11 Keene 1236 0 6 25:57.6 0:47.4 4  44:29.7 1:43.9 5 35:49.5 1:48:48.1

1eam Juk
Kira Mauseth, Jane
7 13 Mauseth, Judy Rector 1222 0 5 22:00.9 0:42.2 7 52:44.2 0:51.2 7 44:58.7 2:01:17.2

Z2-1/2 men
Nicholas Boersma, Neil
1 1 Caulkins, Michael Nelson 1227 0 2 14:125 0:41.7 2 34:43.2 0:32.3 1 16:49.8 1:06:59.5

UNL ITIO
Tom Robinson, Dave
3 3 Wright, Steve Bovingdon 1234 0 3 14:20.6 0:32.0 5 46:47.6 0:25.3 2 22:01.2 1:24:06.7

SIn Loras
David Lund, Tobin Smail,
5 6 Luke Lund 1239 0 4 16:26.7 3:49.7 1 30:555 1:07.4 6 34:17.3 1:26:36.6

Team Omojo
7 14 Jack Otero, Steve Otero 1 0 7 55:41.3 3:46.3 7 1:08:56.6 2:26.9 7 36:40.4 2:47:31.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

vincenvLuigen
Thomas Vincent, Paul
1 1 Lutgen, Rita Vincent 1241 0 1 13:03.7 0:27.4 1 31:14.0 0:26.0 1 22:09.1 1:07:20.2

Cniro & wire
Thomas Ovenell, Amy
3 3 Ovenell 1872 0 3 22:191 1:49.0 2 34:595 0:36.2 5 34:57.7 1:34:41.5

BIVIVV
Melanie Westrick, Brad
5 5 Westrick 1229 0 5 26:20.2 0:59.2 3 36:43.4 1:59.6 4 31:39.4 1:37:41.8

Cellar Rats
7 7 Jan Keller, Kent Keller 1226 0 8 43:59.6 0:51.3 4 39:54.8 0:42.8 7 38:19.8 2:03:48.3
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ChelanMan Sunday 2010

Try A Tri Overall
Sunday, July 18, 2010

*Penalty assessd
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim --
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time
1 Emil Hillding 126 32 M 68 9:08.9
2 Brandon Lundy 91 29 M 12 7:38.9
3 William Templeton 144 33 M 134 10:19.3
4  Valerie Kato 140 33 F 115 10:04.2
5 Chris Hulford 107 30 M 34 8:25.3
6 Ryan Downey 145 33 M 6:39.3
7 Tommy Higley 9 14 M 6:48.8
8 Charlene Belles 113 31 F 22 8:08.5
9 Selina Kelly 167 34 F 43 8:43.2
10  Terry Patnode 330 50 M 28 8:15.3
11 N. Shakira Bandolin 40 23 F 127 10:14.1
12 Jerrod Biggar 34 22 M 125 10:11.4
13  Eric Penz 195 37 M 185 11:29.1
14 Tony Beedle 311 48 M 126 10:13.6
15  Roger Hall 290 46 M 49 8:49.8
16  David Acheson 247 41 M 234 14:03.5
17  Ellie Coen 146 33 F 77 9:15.0
18  Tammy Whipple 163 34 F 20 8:03.5
19  Marcus Deuling 8 13 M 10 7:19.1
20 Jay Lynn Corneil 206 38 F 7 6:52.5
21 Mike Burns 358 55 M 1 0:00.0
22  Ryan Wallace 75 28 M 30 8:19.3
23  Theren Beedle 153 34 M 92 9:29.0
24  Jake Beedle 42 24 M 120 10:06.4
25  Jennifer Foreman 133 32 F 18 8:00.8
26  Carrie Schramm 45 24 F 139 10:27.0
27  Jeff Walsh 276 43 M 159 10:44.5
28  Wendy Stearns 332 50 F 25 8:10.5
29  Amy Hisaw 203 37 F 86 9:23.3
30 Lisa Quall 451 43 F 46 8:47.3
31 Molly Glockner 46 24 F 48 8:49.7
32  David Llapitan 254 41 M 88 9:27.1

Try A Tri Overall

Pace
36:32
30:32
41:16
40:16
33:40
26:36
27:12
32:32
34:52
33:00
40:56
40:44
45:56
40:52
35:16
56:12
37:00
32:12
29:16
27:28
0:00
33:16
37:56
40:24
32:00
41:48
42:56
32:40
37:32
35:08
35:16
37:48

T-1
Time
2:36.8
2:28.9
2:00.9
1:26.2
1:47.8
2:56.1
2:12.5
1:32.5
2:09.3
1:59.5
2:29.1
2:30.8
2:57.4
2:57.3
3:10.2
3:48.5
2:05.7
1:51.3
2:52.6
2:57.4
0:00.0
5:03.4
3:21.2
1:57.8
2:01.9
2:35.2
2:37.7
3:26.2
3:19.7
2:48.5
1:55.7
2:04.7

0
>
=

133
20
23
30
38
52
33
27
48
64
61
28
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-- Bike --
Time
31:53.4

34:32.0
35:19.5
35:32.2
36:09.2
36:06.0
35:38.1
35:26.0
32:50.8
35:54.6
38:43.3
34:36.3
34:57.1
33:31.9
30:35.8
36:22.6
37:20.9
41:02.1
38:35.4
44:46.7
36:42.7
36:53.7
37:29.1
38:12.6
39:39.7
37:37.7
37:11.0
39:23.1
40:23.1
40:12.1
37:19.3

Rate
24.7
0.13
22.8
22.3
22.1

21.7
21.8
22.1

22.2
23.9
21.9
20.3
22.7
22.5
23.5
25.7
21.6
21.1

19.2
20.4
17.6
21.4
21.3
21.0
20.6
19.8
20.9
21.1

20.0
19.5
19.6
21.1

2:07.0
45:46.9
1:15.7
1:18.5
1:14.5
1:48.1
1:31.2
1:47.2
1:11.7
1:20.3
1:13.2
0:50.3
1:10.9
0:51.2
1:42.9
1:42.1
1:30.4
0:46.8
0:46.1
1:49.1
1:28.9
2:08.3
1:19.4
0:36.4
1:52.5
0:52.8
1:37.2
1:38.7
1:50.5
1:18.0
0:38.4
0:47.7

20
62

41
18
39
53

32
111
12
34
46
47
11
26
49
14
31
48
94

-- Run --
Time
18:32.1
24:16.8
23:25.0
24:41.9
25:53.2
25:33.3
26:44.1
26:51.0
26:31.2
29:35.9
24:46.0
22:31.8
25:03.3
26:25.4
28:37.4
26:08.0
27:56.5
29:14.3
25:22.4
27:24.5
31:34.9
25:48.6
27:38.3
28:44.2
28:46.9
25:36.0
26:53.0
29:04.1
25:54.7
27:14.2
28:56.8
30:57.1

Pace
5:59
7:50
7:33
7:58
8:21

8:15
8:37
8:40
8:33
9:33
7:59
7:16
8:05
8:31

9:14
8:26
9:01

9:26
8:11

8:50
10:11
8:19
8:55
9:16
9:17
8:15
8:40
9:23
8:21

8:47
9:20
9:59

== 4 4 4 4 a4 4 a4 4 4 4 a4 4 a4 434 a4 a4 a4 3 g A a3 a3 A s

]
:
]
:

Total
Time

:04:18.2
:10:03.7
:11:32.9
:12:50.3
:12:53.0
:13:06.0
:13:22.6
:13:57.3
:14:01.4
:14:01.8
:14:37.0
:14:47.6
:15:17.0
:15:24.6
:15:52.2
116:17.9
:17:10.2
:17:16.8
117:22.3
:17:38.9
:17:50.5
:18:02.3
:18:41.6
:18:53.9
:18:54.7
:19:10.7
:19:30.1
:19:30.5
:19:51.3
:20:31.1
:20:32.7
:20:35.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
33  Kristina Kesti
34  Robb Heinrich
35  Jennifer Barber
36 Brad White
37  Lou Willett
38 Russell De Vos
39  Corey Dill
40 Megan Harkness
41 Denise Gyselinck
42  Haley Amos
43  Kimberly Poteet
44 Guenna Smith
45  Collin Foote
46  Doug Underwood
47  Chris Webber
48  Jamie Sagdahl
49  Robert Mayfield
50 Amanda Petite
51  Natalie Countiss
52  Maryellen Haggard
53  Megan Light
54  Kendra Shemorry
55  Andrew Williams
56  Ryan Nilsen
57  TaraLanders
58  Kevin Lightbody
59  Michelle Jensen
60  Mark Adell
61  Rod Higley
62  Teara Dillon
63  Kelli Jackson
64  Christi Lenz
65  Jacob Bucholz
66  Tracy Malikowski
67  Jamie Looney
68  Emily Klein
69  Jenny Anderson
70  Heather De Vos
71  Lisa Dugo
72  Carrie Surowiec

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

115
385
127
229
314
262
110
287
57
50
237
97
21
279
116
26
218
27
30
210
47
85
160
55
180
259
143
261
306
169
122
112
94
220
172
52
213
198
228
147

31
42
32
39
48
42
31
45
25
25
40
30
20
44
31
21
39
21
22
38
24
29
34
25
36
42
33
42
47
34
32
31
29
39
35
25
38
37
39
33

F

M m m 7T m T m < m T <  nmE < < mmm Tt m < mS < mmm Tt << TS <

Rnk
38
58

132
57
13
55
61

195
51

232
33
47

239

135

141

117
36

244

123
16

119
85
31

105

189
52
74

164
79

118
60
26

193
65
66

107

176

191

220
70

-- Swim --
Time
8:35.6
9:03.7
10:18.1
8:56.7
7:40.8
8:56.0
9:05.2
11:49.0
8:52.1
13:53.6
8:24.3
8:48.7
14:12.0
10:21.1
10:28.3
10:05.2
8:32.4
14:32.8
10:08.8
7:58.3
10:06.3
9:23.2
8:20.9
9:47.7
11:39.3
8:52.4
9:14.2
10:50.1
9:16.9
10:05.6
9:05.0
8:11.1
11:45.3
9:06.7
9:07.8
9:49.3
11:14.8
11:40.9
12:58.0
9:09.8

T-1

Time Rnk
3:26.0 74
2:33.8 39
2:38.2 25
3:57.3 49
3:10.6 56
2:01.4 36
3:18.5 71

2:49.9 31

1:32.8 80
2:20.4 24
2:09.5 47
2:52.9 75
2:07.7 73
2:50.2 19
3:21.2 32
2:49.9 83
4:23.3 91

3:40.2 34
2:27.2 93
2:53.6 58
2:09.5 110
5:22.4 46
3:42.6 4

2:15.5 57
2:00.6 50
3:32.0 45
2:56.8 131
2:59.8 21

2:55.5 26
2:19.7 66
2:12.8 82
2:25.9 100
2:31.4 40
1:15.0 60
2:38.8 108
3:13.0 88
4:07.8 35
2:01.6 37
3:41.2 62
3:48.8 94
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-- Bike --
Time
40:42.8
38:15.9
37:03.6
39:29.5
39:50.3
38:02.4
40:31.8
37:29.5
41:05.2
36:58.8
39:14.4
40:51.4
40:41.2
36:26.9
37:29.7
41:30.0
42:07.2
37:40.1
42:20.1
40:07.7
43:23.5
39:12.9
33:00.7
40:05.5
39:29.9
39:02.1
44:43.4
36:48.0
37:04.3
40:25.2
41:28.0
42:35.8
38:30.8
40:11.7
43:08.5
41:57.3
37:49.0
38:03.5
40:21.1
42:20.5

Rate
19.3
20.5
21.2
19.9
19.7
20.7
19.4
21.0
19.1

21.3
20.0
19.2
19.3
21.6
21.0
18.9
18.7
20.9
18.6
19.6
18.1

20.1

23.8
19.6
19.9
20.1

17.6
21.4
21.2
19.4
19.0
18.5
20.4
19.6
18.2
18.7
20.8
20.7
19.5
18.6

Time
1:18.6
2:14.3
1:32.5
1:51.4
1:25.3
1:34.7
1:39.4
1:29.1
0:44.8
0:44.3
1:40.3
1:39.7
0:41.0
2:06.9
1:56.5
0:55.3
1:21.6
1:36.4
0:40.9
1:59.2
1:00.6
2:35.9
2:03.5
0:58.0
1:02.1
2:01.0
1:04.9
1:50.9
1:38.6
1:29.9
1:04.1
0:42.9
2:10.4
1:39.9
1:01.9
0:59.6
1:57.7
1:31.7
1:10.0
1:30.8

28
61
72
35
66
110
33
45
79
44
103
42

104
65
36
25
15
37
83
27
30

182
92
67
1
22

118

146
84
99
96
71

134
56
58
88

128
38
57

-- Run --
Time
27:03.5
29:31.1
30:07.2
27:39.7
29:54.9
31:28.3
27:36.1
28:43.0
30:19.4
28:42.6
31:12.1
28:38.8
25:10.7
31:12.4
29:45.6
27:43.9
26:51.4
25:56.0
27:52.1
30:31.6
27:01.3
27:09.6
36:46.5
30:56.6
29:55.9
30:54.9
26:41.4
32:18.7
33:54.3
30:32.1
31:02.7
30:57.9
30:03.4
33:00.5
29:18.4
29:20.3
30:48.5
32:47.3
27:55.6
29:19.5

Pace
8:44
9:31
9:43
8:55
9:39
10:09
8:54
9:16
9:47
9:15
10:04
9:14
8:07
10:04
9:36
8:56
8:40
8:22
8:59
9:51
8:43
8:45
11:52
9:59
9:39
9:58
8:36
10:25
10:56
9:51
10:01
9:59
9:42
10:39
9:27
9:28
9:56
10:35
9:00
9:27

Total
Time
1:21:06.5
1:21:38.8
1:21:39.6
1:21:54.6
1:22:01.9
1:22:02.8
1:22:11.0
1:22:20.5
1:22:34.3
1:22:39.7
1:22:40.6
1:22:51.5
1:22:52.6
1:22:57.5
1:23:01.3
1:23:04.3
1:23:15.9
1:23:25.5
1:23:29.1
1:23:30.4
1:23:41.2
1:23:44.0
1:23:54.2
1:24:03.3
1:24:07.8
1:24:22.4
1:24:40.7
1:24:47.5
1:24:49.6
1:24:52.5
1:24:52.6
1:24:53.6
1:25:01.3
1:25:13.8
1:25:15.4
1:25:19.5
1:25:57.8
1:26:05.0
1:26:05.9
1:26:09.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike - T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
73  Jill Davis 250 41 F 181 11:23.2 45:32 2:46.4 59 40:07.8 19.6 0:50.9 106 31:15.3 10:05 1:26:23.6
74  Clifton Uyeno 165 34 M 45 8:47.0 35:08 47:39.9 68 29:57.6 9:40 1:26:24.5
75  Brandi Graham 485 36 F 97 9:37.0 38:28 2:44.2 76 40:52.9 19.2 0:38.3 126 32:43.3 10:33 1:26:35.7
76  Kristin Martin 84 28 F 210 12:31.7 50:04 2:28.8 81 41:20.4 19.0 1:07.2 52 29:13.5 9:25 1:26:41.6
77  Shelley Hagstrom 272 43 F 147 10:33.3 42:12 3:53.3 140 45:08.3 17.4 1:06.1 17 26:05.8 8:25 1:26:46.8
78  Tia Williams 161 34 F 152 10:38.6 42:32 2:59.8 13 35:37.6 22.1 2:25.4 165 35:14.8 11:22 1:26:56.2
79  Barbara Miller 347 53 F 145 10:31.1 42:04 4:01.4 111 43:24.6 18.1 0:57.4 40 28:15.8 9:07 1:27:10.3
80  Scott Harris 316 49 M 124 10:11.2 40:44 4:19.1 78 40:57.0 19.2 1:02.6 90 30:53.1 9:58 1:27:23.0
81 Chandra Niska 221 39 F 94 9:32.4 38:08 2:11.8 84 41:33.2 18.9 1:29.6 123 32:37.5 10:31 1:27:24.5
82 Pam Fulton 302 47 F 82 9:22.1 37:28 2:36.1 142 45:18.6 17.4 1:04.7 54 29:15.1 9:26 1:27:36.6
83 Heidi Bucholz 82 28 F 91 9:28.7 37:52 4:50.4 106 42:57.3 18.3 1:10.4 51 29:10.5 9:25 1:27:37.3
84  Cheryl Hobson 225 39 F 180 11:22.1 45:28 2:13.0 72 40:40.9 19.3 1:10.3 119 32:20.3 10:26 1:27:46.6
85 Elizabeth Lehr 286 45 F 101 9:39.1 38:36 2:58.6 101 42:38.1 18.4 0:52.1 113 31:41.2 10:13 1:27:49.1
86  Stacie Mcmillan 298 46 F 122 10:07.8 40:28 2:48.9 53 39:40.2 19.8 1:45.7 139 33:28.8 10:48 1:27:51.4
87 Erika Klein 53 25 F 156 10:42.1 42:48 3:52.5 97 42:29.6 18.5 1:06.3 64 29:43.1 9:35 1:27:53.6
88  Cortnee Hanson 32 22 F 3 6:36.8 26:24 2:06.3 224 52:03.7 15.1 0:42.9 21 26:35.4 8:35 1:28:05.1
89  Scott GRAFENAUER 303 47 M 96 9:36.8 38:24 3:45.8 22 36:48.1 21.4 2:26.5 170 35:55.1 11:35 1:28:32.3
90 Mie Curtis 184 36 F 19 8:03.0 32:12 2:44.8 77 40:53.9 19.2 1:33.4 166 35:22.2 11:25 1:28:37.3
91 Kimberley Worley 95 30 F 71 9:10.6 36:40 3:23.6 139 45:01.3 17.5 1:14.2 69 30:01.7 9:41 1:28:51.4
92 Dayna Lange 73 28 F 14 7:52.5 31:28 2:59.2 95 42:26.3 18.5 1:16.8 159 34:44.4 11:12 1:29:19.2
93 Kate Andrew 80 28 F 228 13:42.1 54:48 4:03.9 70 40:29.7 19.4 0:48.3 81 30:27.4 9:49 1:29:31.4
94 David Miller 368 57 M 41 8:40.2 34:40 3:52.1 65 40:25.1 19.4 1:58.3 156 34:36.1 11:10 1:29:31.8
95  Kristin Bolt 39 23 F 106 9:49.2 39:16 3:14.0 141 45:10.9 17.4 0:41.9 87 30:41.5 9:54 1:29:37.5
96 Karen Partlow 323 50 F 80 9:20.0 37:20 3:14.2 85 41:36.5 18.9 2:43.9 131 32:57.4 10:38 1:29:52.0
97  Amber Loidhamer 200 37 F 9 71141 28:44 2:11.2 166 47:07.4 16.7 1:03.4 120 32:25.6 10:27 1:29:58.7
98  Sarah Hull 109 31 F 69 9:09.3 36:36 3:22.5 162 46:55.2 16.8 0:59.0 63 29:40.1 9:34 1:30:06.1
99  Karen Steffen 450 34 F 100 9:39.0 38:36 2:57.5 99 42:33.3 18.5 1:37.3 138 33:19.3 10:45 1:30:06.4
100 Carlin Morrow 118 31 F 53 8:54.0 35:36 3:10.6 151 46:20.9 17.0 1:26.8 76 30:14.4 9:45 1:30:06.7
101 Julie Norton 304 47 F 205 12:22.1 49:28 3:46.2 96 42:26.9 18.5 1:29.9 74 30:08.7 9:43 1:30:13.8
102 Kiristin Dorr 20 19 F 11 7:35.2 30:20 2:21.4 216 50:20.1 15.6 0:44.0 55 29:15.2 9:26 1:30:15.9
103 Tanya Gutierrez Leishman 114 31 F 64 9:06.4 36:24 3:24.3 183 48:18.6 16.3 1:01.3 43 28:38.9 9:14 1:30:29.5
104 Nicky Upson 252 41 F 23 8:09.6 32:36 4:36.3 87 41:53.2 18.8 2:43.7 136 33:09.8 10:42 1:30:32.6
105 Andrea Robertson 278 43 F 221 12:59.7 51:56 2:50.2 98 42:31.1 18.5 1:56.1 77 30:16.9 9:46 1:30:34.0
106 Amanda Mount 355 54 F 175 11:14.7 44:56 3:43.8 127 44:22.2 17.7 0:55.6 80 30:23.5 9:48 1:30:39.8
107  Krystal Whitaker 33 22 F 188 11:35.5 46:20 1:54.2 194 48:51.4 16.1 1:26.9 29 27:05.5 8:44 1:30:53.5
108 Sally Birkle 104 30 F 39 8:35.7 34:20 4:11.1 121 44:04.6 17.8 1:11.0 132 32:57.6 10:38 1:31:00.0
109 Angela Andruchow 223 39 F 267 16:15.8 65:00 3:01.3 54 39:49.0 19.7 1:51.2 73 30:08.4 9:43 1:31:05.7
110  Travis Hornby 178 35 M 83 9:22.7 37:28 4:58.5 69 40:26.0 19.4 2:36.3 149 34:04.8 10:59 1:31:28.3
111 Katie Minetti 99 30 F 233 13:55.6 55:40 2:18.6 116 43:41.9 18.0 1:03.5 82 30:29.7 9:50 1:31:29.3

Try A Tri Overall Page 23 of 36



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Robby Wasserman
Robin Engstrom
Heather Waldow
Kristi Tekel

Lisa Smith

Maggie Hillding
Caitlin Mccabe
Marci Bartholomae
Timothy Gramley
Deanna Dargan
Jim Niska

Kelly Chandler
Jennifer Christensen
Dale Goeman
Tracy Landers

Kjel Agledal

Abby Such

Mike Gleason
Rebecca Keim
Diana Duggan
Jennifer Brown
Petra Hoy

Paul Bernado
Kacey Long
Katrina Soderstrom
Angie Tromley
Aldena Yasui

Keith Allen

Sage Kleinhanz
Becky Cortese
Amanda Vey

Kari Crowell

Emily Egger
Jackie Yates

Tom Nesbitt

Julie Lindholm
Shea Harris
Brenna Thomson
Amber Hahn-Keenan
Cameron Cavette

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

70
211
205
243
234
68
64
168
224
142
249
258
215
300
246
61
108
366
96
48
256
275
257
148
164
157
282
280
166
139
297
251
72
103
343
217
170
117
132
78

27
38
38
41
40
27
26
34
39
33
41
42
38
46
41
26
30
57
30
24
42
43
42
34
34
34
44
44
34
33
46
41
27
30
52
39
35
31
32
28

M

M M T m T T m T m T m < m T m < T m < m T m < m T < M T M T M T Mo T

Rnk
87
6
56
162
161
81
63
99
140
32
44
104
163
113
263
168
21
35
207
93
257
216
50
59
128
130
73
170
67
121
165
169
155
54
277
111
194
241
149
75

-- Swim --
Time
9:24.2
6:51.6
8:56.5
10:48.1
10:46.8
9:20.5
9:05.8
9:38.5
10:27.2
8:22.4
8:45.0
9:46.6
10:49.7
9:57.2
15:50.4
10:54.5
8:06.1
8:26.4
12:24.7
9:31.3
15:16.6
12:46.3
8:50.3
9:03.9
10:14.3
10:15.8
9:12.9
11:04.2
9:08.4
10:07.4
10:53.4
10:58.8
10:41.9
8:54.2
17:15.0
9:55.4
11:48.0
14:23.4
10:34.5
9:14.6

Pace
37:36
27:24
35:44
43:12
43:04
37:20
36:20
38:32
41:48
33:28
35:00
39:04
43:16
39:48
63:20
43:36
32:24
33:44
49:36
38:04
61:04
51:04
35:20
36:12
40:56
41:00
36:48
44:16
36:32
40:28
43:32
43:52
42:44
35:36
69:00
39:40
47:12
57:32
42:16
36:56

T-1
Time Rnk
4:56.7 132
2:31.9 129
2:46.5 115
2:37.4 145
3:33.0 126
2:34.3
3:20.9 138
2:51.6 136
3:57.7 125
3:06.6 169
3:20.6 104
4:10.7 105
3:04.2 20
3:38.7 63
3:51.0 55
4:28.4 134
3:38.0 202
3:16.1 86
3:24.4 92
3:49.9 153
2:19.0 117
4:40.6 178
4:33.6 195
2:56.4 160
2:13.8 137
3:37.9 176
2:59.1 212
4:18.3 44
3:24.3 204
2:44.1 174
3:55.2 118
2:05.5 103
6:22.2 152
4:06.5 208
4:09.5 120
3:22.5 114
2:24.2 173
4:57.1 68
3:46.6 163
6:03.3 199
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-- Bike -
Time
44:45.1
44:24.7
43:41.2
45:43.4
44:22.2

44:53.1
44:50.3
44:17.7
47:45.0
42:53.2
42:54.5
42:04.0
40:22.0
39:49.8
44:48.0
49:17.1
41:46.9
42:10.4
46:25.9
43:46.1
48:09.9
48:58.1
46:52.4
44:50.9
48:05.6
50:05.4
38:50.1
49:21.1
48:02.8
43:50.8
42:52.8
46:22.3
49:29.8
43:57.6
43:40.0
48:01.2
40:25.4
46:59.1
49:07.4

Rate
17.6
17.7
18.0
17.2
17.7
0.13
17.5
17.5
17.7
16.5
18.3
18.3
18.7
19.5
19.7
17.5
15.9
18.8
18.6
16.9
18.0
16.3
16.1

16.8
17.5
16.3
15.7
20.2
15.9
16.4
17.9
18.3
17.0
15.9
17.9
18.0
16.4
19.4
16.7
16.0

Time
1:46.4
1:12.5
2:07.3
1:30.7
1:47.3
56:49.4
0:57.5
1:42.2
2:57.5
1:53.6
1:07.3
2:55.8
2:49.4
1:17.8
1:01.1
1:05.6
1:07.9
2:10.9
1:35.2
0:58.1
1:42.7
2:09.1
2:07.0
0:56.3
1:02.8
1:15.9
1:16.6
1:49.3
1:40.5
1:20.0
1:09.7
2:52.1
1:26.8
1:02.0
1:01.9
1:18.3
2:57.6
2:36.5
1:44.7
1:07.2

86
183
152
105
109
164
148
140

98
112
181
137
151
193
127
116
107
191
147
129

85

16

59
155
173
101

89
201
102
122
162
176

75
114

50
190

93
150
141
108

-- Run --
Time
30:37.8
36:46.6
34:19.6
31:12.8
31:23.2
35:09.2
34:02.3
33:33.2
31:00.9
31:38.9
36:42.2
33:15.0
34:18.2
37:56.8
32:46.7
32:06.6
31:17.8
37:47.6
33:56.5
32:49.0
30:35.8
26:02.0
29:20.6
34:35.0
36:03.2
31:10.1
30:51.4
38:40.5
31:11.2
32:34.6
35:05.4
36:13.3
30:13.8
31:54.7
29:06.1
37:34.7
30:56.9
34:05.9
33:36.6
31:22.6

Pace
9:53

11:52
11:04
10:04
10:07
11:20
10:59
10:49
10:00
10:12
11:50
10:44
11:04
12:14
10:34
10:21
10:05
12:11
10:57
10:35
9:52

8:24

9:28

11:09
11:38
10:03
9:57

12:28
10:04
10:30
11:19
11:41
9:45

10:17
9:23

12:07
9:59

11:00
10:50
10:07

Total
Time
1:31:30.2
1:31:47.3
1:31:51.1
1:31:52.4
1:31:52.5
1:31:58.6
1:32:19.6
1:32:35.8
1:32:41.0
1:32:46.5
1:32:48.3
1:33:02.6
1:33:05.5
1:33:12.5
1:33:19.0
1:33:23.1
1:33:26.9
1:33:27.9
1:33:31.2
1:33:34.2
1:33:40.2
1:33:47.9
1:33:49.6
1:34:24.0
1:34:25.0
1:34:25.3
1:34:25.4
1:34:42.4
1:34:45.5
1:34:48.9
1:34:54.5
1:35:02.5
1:35:07.0
1:35:27.2
1:35:30.1
1:35:50.9
1:36:07.9
1:36:28.3
1:36:41.5
1:36:55.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
152  Ann-Marie Schurra
153  Brenda Biebesheimer
154  Eric Ferguson
155  Annie Parrish
156  Marie Will
157  Jenny Holt
158  Jamie Richter
159  Diana Runions
160  Michelle Hoerr
161  Kyla Allen
162 Heather Winter
163  Kelly Larson
164 Shannon Cumming
165 Eric Long
166  Mari llias
167  Frank Dorr
168 Lisa Tryall
169 Moses Vandouris
170 Brenda Vandouris
171 Elisabeth Vanlobensels
172  Rachel Kearns
173  Dustin Lombardi
174  Lisa Strom
175 Noah Kent
176  Kelli Suiter
177  Amy Lightbody
178 Daja Curtis
179  Kelly Milbrandt
180 Selena Hernandez
181  Stacey Martinson
182 Denise Randall
183  Jeffrey Stark
184  Lauren Stark
185  Sabrina Martinez
186 Shane Jennings
187  Ashley Chesley
188 Sarah Thompson
189  Lori Franceschina
190 Elizabeth Guss
191  Trina Pennino

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

130
204
106
105
37
1030
131
189
212
199
86
83
194
136
292
350
176
190
171
281
65
453
233

22
260

158
326
174
135
102
101
222
193
31
138
328
373
129

32
38
30
30
23
36
32
37
38
37
29
28
37
33
46
53
35
37
35
44
26
30
40
13
20
42
12
34
50
35
33
30
30
39
37
22
33
50
59
32

F
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Rnk
202
112
72
17
40
110
62
90
166
201
131
133
136
138
109
172
235
215
219
84
27
266
206
98
285
256

114
230
203
144
95
89
148
268
217
42
150
78
173

-- Swim --
Time
12:02.9
9:56.6
9:12.8
8:00.6
8:37.5
9:52.2
9:05.2
9:28.6
10:53.9
12:01.8
10:17.3
10:18.6
10:21.5
10:23.0
9:50.8
11:06.1
14:04.3
12:45.7
12:55.0
9:23.1
8:12.8
16:04.0
12:23.5
9:38.0
19:07.6
15:14.9

10:04.2
13:43.7
12:06.0
10:30.6
9:33.0
9:27.9
10:34.3
16:19.2
12:47.9
8:41.0
10:35.1
9:15.7
11:06.6

Pace
48:08
39:44
36:48
32:00
34:28
39:28
36:20
37:52
43:32
48:04
41:08
41:12
41:24
41:32
39:20
44:24
56:16
51:00
51:40
37:32
32:48
64:16
49:32
38:32
76:28
60:56

40:16
54:52
48:24
42:00
38:12
37:48
42:16
65:16
51:08
34:44
42:20
37:00
44:24

T-1
Time Rnk
3:39.4 184
3:42.3 148
2:54.1 217
4:54.7 147
3:09.4 155
1:59.7 51
3:51.9 123
4:30.1 124
1:29.7 177
2:52.1 119
5:12.2 211
4:10.5 215
3:04.4 167
3:36.0 154
3:07.1 171
4:17.7 206
3:02.7 157
4:16.9 203
4:09.2 182
13:07.8 67
2:55.2 112
3:52.3 150
3:35.4 198
3:17.5 89
2:15.5 164
2:43.6 109
12:47.3 130
3:23.9 158
5:15.2 168
3:30.1 191
3:49.3 107
4:53.8 179
4:58.1 180
4:04.2 200
3:38.8 102
4:06.0 220
2:45.8 189
4:16.4 252
3:10.7
4:02.7 197
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-- Bike --
Time
48:23.7
46:05.2
50:22.7
46:02.0
46:41.6
39:36.7
44:14.9
44:16.1
48:09.4
43:55.2
50:00.0
50:14.1
47:39.3
46:36.5
47:55.8
49:22.5
46:48.6
49:17.6
48:17.8
40:25.3
43:29.8
46:17.9
49:06.1
41:58.8
47:00.7
43:17.4
44:27.1
46:49.6
47:44.7
48:43.3
42:57.6
48:11.0
48:11.5
49:07.9
42:44.0
50:50.1
48:33.3
57:37.6

49:05.9

Rate
16.2
171

15.6
171

16.8
19.8
17.8
17.8
16.3
17.9
15.7
15.6
16.5
16.9
16.4
15.9
16.8
15.9
16.3
19.4
18.1

17.0
16.0
18.7
16.7
18.2
17.7
16.8
16.5
16.1

18.3
16.3
16.3
16.0
18.4
15.5
16.2
13.6
0.13
16.0

T-2
Time
1:50.8
0:59.7
0:49.5
2:32.4
0:49.7
2:06.4
1:29.8
3:51.6
1:22.7
1:01.5
2:10.6
1:19.6
2:36.6
1:14.5
1:41.1
1:19.2
1:32.3
0:48.9
0:54.6
1:59.2
1:038.3
1:26.2
2:39.6
1:55.2
1:04.0
3:40.1
0:40.6
1:16.8
2:14.0
1:05.6
2:00.1
1:37.2
1:36.9
2:06.1
1:31.5
0:51.0
1:25.6
1:27.3
1:01:37.3
1:33.8

Rnk

100
177
143
168
192
238
203
167
169
197
97
125
163
187
179
135
142
115
130
157
239
117
121
236
95
172
235
210
124
180
229
194
195
184
198
154
223
70
228
199

-- Run --
Time
31:05.7
36:19.3
33:45.7
35:42.6
37:54.4
43:40.9
38:50.6
35:28.3
35:52.6
38:14.7
30:58.6
32:43.0
35:07.9
37:11.8
36:29.9
33:03.3
33:41.2
32:02.0
32:54.8
34:36.6
43:56.6
32:10.9
32:29.7
43:34.8
30:57.4
36:01.5
43:31.3
40:03.3
32:40.3
36:34.3
42:42.3
37:58.7
38:00.3
36:47.9
38:28.9
34:33.9
41:46.1
30:03.0
42:36.7
38:32.3

Pace
10:02
11:43
10:53
11:31
12:14
14:05
12:32
11:26
11:34
12:20
9:59

10:33
11:20
12:00
11:46
10:40
10:52
10:20
10:37
11:10
14:10
10:23
10:29
14:03
9:59

11:37
14:02
12:55
10:32
11:48
13:46
12:15
12:15
11:52
12:25
11:09
13:28
9:42

13:45
12:26

Total
Time
1:37:02.5
1:37:03.1
1:37:04.8
1:37:12.3
1:37:12.6
1:37:15.9
1:37:32.4
1:37:34.7
1:37:48.3
1:38:05.3
1:38:38.7
1:38:45.8
1:38:49.7
1:39:01.8
1:39:04.7
1:39:08.8
1:39:09.1
1:39:11.1
1:39:11.4
1:39:32.0
1:39:37.7
1:39:51.3
1:40:14.3
1:40:24.3
1:40:25.2
1:40:57.5
1:41:26.3
1:41:37.8
1:41:37.9
1:41:59.3
1:41:59.9
1:42:13.7
1:42:14.7
1:42:40.4
1:42:42.4
1:43:08.9
1:43:11.8
1:43:59.4
1:44:14.0
1:44:21.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Sonny Morris
Susan Will

Carri Llapitan
Monica Heffernan
Teresa Dubois
Joanna Bear
Suzanne Wilkes
Kristina Cook

Johnna Coddington

Kimber Morris
Nancy Nelson
Christina Britts
Kimberly Kutzke
Kristi Bittner
Ashley Lucke
Amber Clinton
Dawn Malikowski
Matthew Fisher
Alan Weaver
Rob Tryall

Eric Fahsel
Christie Davis
Kelly Bernado
Brett Burns
Rebecca Puls
Annette Diehl
Donna Nealy
Angela Warren
Georgia Jouret
Shelley Smeback
Kimberly Badger
Renee Sullivan
Shaun Sullivan
Cari Callahan
Laurie Griffes
Jean Leker

Aija Edwards
Colleen Kimble
Eric Kelly

Traci Fortier

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

100
296
263
452
312
87
230
185
182
192
308
154
309
179
38
121
310
3
384
239
273
150
245
35
344
339
338
152
376
341
23
90
89
289
331
348
378
175
253
66

30
46
42
33
48
29
40
36
36
37
48
34
48
35
23
32
48
11
72
40
43
34
41
23
52
52
51
34
60
52
20
29
29
45
50
53
62
35
41
27

F

M MM T m m < T m T T T m < < < M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T

Rnk
29
273
265
214
238
243
178
237
157
269
208
160
226
103
151
212
143
197
198
278
153
246
261
288
182
287
174
274
179
222
15
24
8
116
183
242
281
171
37
236

-- Swim --
Time
8:16.9
16:23.9
16:02.1
12:40.8
14:09.6
14:26.7
11:16.9
14:08.3
10:42.3
16:19.6
12:26.0
10:46.5
13:30.1
9:45.7
10:36.4
12:37.2
10:29.6
11:50.9
11:56.2
17:17.1
10:38.8
14:50.5
15:39.6
24:17.6
11:23.5
22:01.2
11:08.9
16:28.3
11:19.5
13:00.3
7:55.7
8:09.8
7:00.5
10:05.0
11:25.1
14:25.4
17:55.7
11:04.6
8:33.7
14:04.6

Pace
33:04
65:32
64:08
50:40
56:36
57:44
45:04
56:32
42:48
65:16
49:44
43:04
54:00
39:00
42:24
50:28
41:56
47:20
47:44
69:08
42:32
59:20
62:36
97:08
45:32
88:04
44:32
65:52
45:16
52:00
31:40
32:36
28:00
40:20
45:40
57:40
71:40
44:16
34:12
56:16

T-1
Time Rnk
6:49.1 201
2:38.2 161
4:22.6 143
3:02.7 190
4:02.2 159
3:08.6 113
2:49.9 192
3:40.9 144
4:29.7 227
4:50.8 172
4:14.7 170
4:14.5 207
4:54 .1 210
4:32.4 128
3:42.1 226
3:13.0 186
3:16.0 231
3:26.2 271
5:05.4 213
3:16.4 122
5:42.8 241
3:02.9 146
7:16.4 209
3:31.6 165
3:51.4 149
5:00.5 135
3:15.7 221
5:18.6 218
3:10.2 250
6:21.1 237
4:37.8 273
3:18.5 242
4:26.5 235
3:09.4 196
3:01.3 223
4:42.0 219
4:25.7 156
3:48.6 222
3:21.8 232
8:47.5 236
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-- Bike --
Time
49:09.1
46:55.0
45:20.0
48:37.3
46:52.1
43:32.1
48:44.8
45:42.3
52:41.8
47:57.5
47:46.6
49:24.8
49:40.8
44:23.2
52:37.8
48:28.1
53:17.3
1:01:57.8
50:08.5
44:14.7
55:01.8
45:51.9
49:33.7
47:02.3
46:05.9
44:49.7
51:21.3
50:26.4
57:16.6
54:17.3
1:03:07.1
55:18.0
53:47.1
49:00.2
51:48.9
50:27.3
46:46.5
51:22.6
53:30.7
54:01.4

Rate
16.0
16.8
17.3
16.2
16.8
18.1

16.1

17.2
14.9
16.4
16.5
15.9
15.8
17.7
14.9
16.2
14.8
12.7
15.7
17.8
14.3
171

15.9
16.7
17.1

17.5
15.3
15.6
13.7
14.5
12.5
14.2
14.6
16.0
15.2
15.6
16.8
15.3
14.7
14.6

Time
1:33.0
0:57.5
1:44.7

3:17.2

1:10.4
1:41.9
2:21.0
2:24.7
2:22.5
1:34.9
4:55.9
1:37.9
1:35.9
1:19.5
0:49.1
3:29.3
1:47.7
1:55.7

1:42.5
1:24.3
2:44.5
3:58.0
2:34.0
3:42.6
2:12.7
1:38.3
1:57.8
1:27.5
2:59.2
2:17.3
2:18.4
1:54.9
2:12.8
1:48.9
4:03.3
0:58.3

-- Run --

Time
38:33.3
37:29.2
37:15.4
1:44:57.8
1:45:07.9
40:56.6
1:45:22.5
40:54.1
36:04.6
34:39.2
39:28.7
39:34.9
36:53.9
43:04.8
38:14.5
40:56.4
38:42.0
29:30.5
36:59.4
41:37.5
34:54.3
1:49:03.7
34:53.2
32:58.7
45:22.0
33:53.4
42:00.0
34:31.6
36:29.1
35:55.6
33:45.8
43:21.6
43:22.6
47:05.9
43:09.2
40:22.7
41:27.6
44:58.4
43:39.6
36:07.9

Total
Time
1:44:21.4
1:44:23.8
1:44:44.8
1:44:57.8
1:45:07.9
1:45:21.2
1:45:22.5
1:45:36.0
1:45:40.3
1:46:08.1
1:46:20.7
1:46:23.2
1:46:33.8
1:46:42.0
1:46:48.7
1:46:50.6
1:47:04.4
1:47:34.5
1:47:38.8
1:48:13.4
1:48:13.4
1:49:03.7
1:49:05.4
1:49:14.5
1:49:27.3
1:49:42.8
1:50:19.9
1:50:27.5
1:50:28.1
1:51:12.6
1:51:24.2
1:51:35.4
1:51:35.9
1:51:37.8
1:51:42.9
1:51:52.3
1:52:48.3
1:53:03.1
1:53:09.1
1:53:59.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Cassandra Kuntz
Rosemary Fitzsimmons
Leni Shoup
Kathleen Molitor
Charlaine Card
Carissa Silvey
Katie Sullivan
Jackie Gleason

Ed Slawter

Melissa Hastings
Jane Pedersen
Tedra Acheson
Lisa Marcusen
Susan Troxell
Miranda Gooper
Heather Paladichuk
Tara Prescott
Jatina Altinay
Corinne Johnston
Kerri Adler
Jenniffer Ridenhour
Janey Parlier

Kari Garza
Courtnee Cook
Debbie Smith
Kristy Wilkinson
Nuala Kelly

Colleen Hammerquist
Colleen Kennedy-Hedeen
Teresa Gempel
Kathleen O'Connor
Vi Fermo

Karryn Meeker
Rick Adams

Frank Krause
Richard Mocabee
Sheila Overman
Barbara Demuri
Mary Hillding

Anne Chambers

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

79 28 F
349 53 F
336 51 F
162 34 F
374 59 F
238 40 F
77 28 F
365 57 F
236 40 M
74 28 F
266 43 F
244 41 F
334 51 F
327 50 F
13 15 F
124 32 F
128 32 F
125 32 F
4 12 F
269 43 F
207 38 F
381 64 F
59 26 F
12 15 F
271 43 F
235 40 F
11 15 F
357 54 F
337 51 F
354 54 F
363 57 F
375 59 F
313 48 F
226 39 M
386 65 M
367 57 M
288 45 F
370 58 F
372 59 F
242 41 F

Rnk
225
187
275
177
142
199
129
245
252
255
190
167
283
213
218
279
137
211

154
223
272
250
158
286
108
258
192
186
253
209
240
196
184
254
284
276

76

224
200
270

-- Swim --
Time
13:25.1
11:33.8
16:47.6
11:16.9
10:28.7
11:56.7
10:15.6
14:49.5
14:59.6
15:13.8
11:40.2
10:54.3
18:47.9
12:38.4
12:52.7
17:41.2
10:21.8
12:32.3
10:40.2
13:15.1
16:22.8
14:54.7
10:42.7
19:49.0
9:50.3
15:23.6
11:44.4
11:29.9
15:00.5
12:27.8
14:16.5
11:49.7
11:27.9
15:08.6
18:54.1
16:55.6
9:14.9
13:21.4
11:57.2
16:21.5

Pace
53:40
46:12
67:08
45:04
41:52
47:44
41:00
59:16
59:56
60:52
46:40
43:36
75:08
50:32
51:28
70:44
41:24
50:08
42:40
53:00
65:28
59:36
42:48
79:16
39:20
61:32
46:56
45:56
60:00
49:48
57:04
47:16
45:48
60:32
75:36
67:40
36:56
53:24
47:48
65:24

T-1
Time Rnk
6:23.1 214
4:29.8 233
4:55.1 230
4:42.5 249
6:14.1 193
4:45.1 205
4:38.4 258
4:41.9 187
3:44.1 238
4:49.6 185
4:14.9 257
3:58.0 188
5:50.5 225
7:03.6 248
5:01.4 246
8:23.3 272
2:51.0 267
3:53.6 239
3:46.0 260
6:20.8 175
7:18.8 240
3:38.9 245
5:01.2 229
5:06.5 234
3:55.6 256
2:55.0 251
5:22.2 274
6:49.3 259
6:22.6 243
6:37.7 253
3:15.6 262
7:07.1 265
5:02.3 255
8:20.3 278
7:28.2 181
6:08.8 228
6:17.5 275
7:05.3 247
7:59.0 244
6:46.1 261
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-- Bike --
Time
50:08.8
53:30.7
53:11.5
56:49.4
48:45.0
49:21.7
59:22.4
48:28.3
54:47.0
48:27.8
59:03.5
48:30.4
52:14.4
56:30.5
56:13.5
1:02:26.1
1:01:10.5
54:52.3
59:56.4
48:04.6
54:52.8
55:59.7
53:03.6
53:37.3
58:45.9
57:23.1
1:05:08.5
59:27.1
55:20.1
57:58.7
1:00:00.3
1:01:00.6
58:40.2
1:07:02.2
48:13.2
52:46.5
1:05:28.4
56:24.5
55:49.3
59:59.4

Rate
15.7
14.7
14.8
13.8
16.1

15.9
13.2
16.2
14.3
16.2
13.3
16.2
15.0
13.9
14.0
12.6
12.9
14.3
13.1

16.4
14.3
14.0
14.8
14.7
13.4
13.7
12.1

13.2
14.2
13.6
13.1

12.9
13.4
11.7
16.3
14.9
12.0
13.9
14.1

13.1

Time
2:14.4
1:53.5
1:17.3
3:10.4
4:30.3
2:09.2
2:24.6
2:21.0
1:27.5
3:15.6
1:07.0
2:29.9
1:41.2
2:07.8
4:30.1
1:26.6
1:27.2
1:25.0
0:44.9
3:09.8
1:23.0
2:16.8
2:16.3
1:09.9
1:51.4
1:24.9
1:29.7

4:27.5
1:57.3
1:29.0
1:52.3
2:08.4
1:45.5
5:57.1
2:12.2
2:31.5
3:00.9
4:08.6
3:40.9

204
207
249
257
206
246
219
240
225
271
211
215
214
78
241
258
248
263
220
242
264
226
259
250
212
288
251
261
262
253
273
205
265
274
260
270
272
256

-- Run --
Time
42:34.8
43:22.9
39:04.0
39:23.0
45:50.1
47:38.2
39:10.2
45:30.6
41:02.4
44:18.0
42:01.0
52:30.7
40:10.7
40:53.1
40:52.8
30:16.9
44:31.2
47:43.9
45:35.2
50:00.5
41:03.4
44:33.4
50:25.5
42:26.8
48:13.1
46:24.6
40:15.7
2:06:09.6
46:50.2
49:25.4
49:25.6
47:08.4
53:14.8
39:05.0
50:51.9
53:21.8
48:15.7
52:25.0
52:32.7
47:14.6

Pace
13:44
13:59
12:36
12:42
14:47
15:22
12:38
14:41
13:14
14:17
13:33
16:56
12:57
13:11
13:11
9:46

14:22
15:24
14:42
16:08
13:15
14:22
16:16
13:41
15:33
14:58
12:59
40:42
15:06
15:56
15:56
15:12
17:10
12:36
16:24
17:13
15:34
16:55
16:57
15:14

Total
Time
1:54:46.2
1:54:50.7
1:55:15.5
1:55:22.2
1:55:48.2
1:55:50.9
1:55:51.2
1:55:51.3
1:56:00.6
1:56:04.8
1:58:06.6
1:58:23.3
1:58:44.7
1:59:13.4
1:59:30.5
2:00:14.1
2:00:21.7
2:00:27.1
2:00:42.7
2:00:50.8
2:01:00.8
2:01:23.5
2:01:29.3
2:02:09.5
2:02:36.3
2:03:31.2
2:04:00.5
2:06:09.6
2:08:00.9
2:08:26.9
2:08:27.0
2:08:58.1
2:10:33.6
2:11:21.6
2:11:24.5
2:11:24.9
2:11:48.0
2:12:17.1
2:12:26.8
2:14:02.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

273  Nayamin Kelly 19 18 F 146 10:31.8 42:04 6:32.9 281 1:08:16.2 11.5 3:14.8 247 45:31.0 14:41 2:14:06.7

275 Michelle Ferrara 214 38 F 231 13:44.5 54:56 6:10.5 270 1:01:52.2 12.7 2:39.6 268 51:40.0 16:40 2:16:06.8

277  Janey Mattson 371 59 F 264 15:51.8 63:24 4:50.4 269 1:01:51.4 12.7 3:01.5 266 51:06.8 16:29 2:16:41.9

279  Darrin Pharmer 41 24 F 262 15:48.4 63:12 5:03.0 279 1:07:21.1 11.7 2:21.7 254 47:09.7 15:13 2:17:43.9

281  Emily Johnson 360 55 F 248 14:53.2 59:32 7:11.0 254 58:38.8 13.4 3:49.8 281 58:34.5 18:54 2:23:07.3

283  Cathy Jaillet 369 58 F 259 15:23.6 61:32 4:33.7 285 1:11:52.5 10.9 1:40.8 277 55:51.0 18:01 2:29:21.6

285 Nancy O'Malley 362 56 F 282 18:17.8 73:08 5:43.3 282 1:09:39.7 11.3 2:02.4 279 56:17.0 18:09 2:32:00.2

287 Kathy Lange 361 56 F 247 14:51.2 59:24 4:48.9 280 1:07:30.4 11.6 4:05.0 282 1:02:09.6 20:03 2:33:25.1

DNF Lisa Templeton 92 29 F 102 9:42.8 38:48 2:58.4 43 38:44.6 20.3 4:49.1

DQ Kim Coleman 305 47 F 2 6:11.2 24:44 2:47.7 11 35:31.7 22.1 2:06.7 DQ 27:41.7 8:56 1:14:19.0
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ChelanMan Sunday 2010

Try A Tri Age Group Results
Sunday, July 18, 2010

*Penalty assessd
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 178  Daja Curtis 5 12 0:12:47.3 1 0:44:271 0:00:40.6 4 0:43:31.3 1:41:26.3

3 250  Corinne Johnston 4 12 1 0:10:40.2 0:03:46.0 4 0:59:56.4 0:00:44.9 5 0:45:35.2 2:00:42.7

5 258  Nuala Kelly 11 15 2 0:11:44.4 0:05:22.2 5 1:05:08.5 0:01:29.7 1 0:40:15.7 2:04:00.5

1 102  Kristin Dorr 20 19 1 0:07:35.2 0:02:21.4 1 0:50:20.1 0:00:44.0 1 0:29:15.2 1:30:15.9

1 11 N. Shakira Bandolin 40 23 10 0:10:14.1 0:02:29.1 1 0:35:54.6 0:01:13.2 1 0:24:46.0 1:14:37.0

3 31 Molly Glockner 46 24 4 0:08:49.7 0:01:55.7 4 0:40:12.1 0:00:38.4 9 0:28:56.8 1:20:32.7

5 50 Amanda Petite 27 21 15 0:14:32.8 0:03:40.2 2 0:37:40.1 0:01:36.4 3 0:25:56.0 1:23:25.5

7 53 Megan Light 47 24 8 0:10:06.3 0:02:09.5 7 0:43:23.5 0:01:00.6 5 0:27:01.3 1:23:41.2

9 95 Kristin Bolt 39 23 6 0:09:49.2 0:03:14.0 8 0:45:10.9 0:00:41.9 10 0:30:41.5 1:29:37.5

11 131 Diana Duggan 48 24 5 0:09:31.3 0:03:49.9 9 0:46:25.9 0:00:58.1 12 0:32:49.0 1:33:34.2

13 176  Kelli Suiter 22 20 17 0:19:07.6 0:02:15.5 11 0:47:00.7 0:01:04.0 11 0:30:57.4 1:40:25.2

15 206  Ashley Lucke 38 23 12 0:10:36.4 0:03:42.1 15 0:52:37.8 0:01:37.9 16 0:38:14.5 1:46:48.7

17 279 Darrin Pharmer 41 24 16 0:15:48.4 0:05:03.0 17 1:07:21.1 0:02:21.7 17  0:47:09.7 2:17:43.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

0 N o s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
41
42
54
68
76
83
87
92
93
117
118
127
144
151
162
163
172
197
223
231
232
238
241
254

Overall
Place
4
8
9
17
18
25
33
35
44
59
62
63
64
72
78
91
98
99
100

103
108

Name

Name

Denise Gyselinck
Haley Amos
Kendra Shemorry
Emily Klein
Kristin Martin
Heidi Bucholz
Erika Klein
Dayna Lange
Kate Andrew
Maggie Hillding
Caitlin Mccabe
Kjel Agledal
Emily Egger
Cameron Cavette
Heather Winter
Kelly Larson
Rachel Kearns
Joanna Bear
Renee Sullivan
Traci Fortier
Cassandra Kuntz
Katie Sullivan
Melissa Hastings
Kari Garza

Name

Valerie Kato
Charlene Belles
Selina Kelly

Ellie Coen
Tammy Whipple
Jennifer Foreman
Kristina Kesti
Jennifer Barber
Guenna Smith
Michelle Jensen
Teara Dillon

Kelli Jackson
Christi Lenz
Carrie Surowiec
Tia Williams
Kimberley Worley
Sarah Hull

Karen Steffen
Carlin Morrow

Tanya Gutierrez Leishman
Sally Birkle

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
57
50
85
52
84
82
53
73
80
68
64
61
72
78
86
83
65
87
90
66
79
77
74
59

Bib No
140
113
167
146
163
133
115
127
97
143
169
122
112
147
161
95
109
450
118

114
104

25
25
29
25
28
28
25
28
28
27
26
26
27
28
29
28
26
29
29
27
28
28
28
26

Age
33
31
34
33
34
32
31
32
30
33
34
32
31
33
34
30
31
34
31

31
30

--- Swim --- T-1

Rnk

Time Time

Rn

=

Female 25 to 29

Rnk
4
22
8
11
19
9
16
1
21
7
5
18
15
6
13
14
3
24
2
23
20
12
25

-- Swim -- T
Time Time
0:08:52.1 0:01:32.8
0:13:53.6 0:02:20.4
0:09:23.2 0:05:22.4
0:09:49.3 0:03:13.0
0:12:31.7 0:02:28.8
0:09:28.7 0:04:50.4
0:10:42.1 0:03:52.5
0:07:52.5 0:02:59.2
0:13:42.1 0:04:03.9
0:09:20.5 0:02:34.3
0:09:05.8 0:03:20.9
0:10:54.5 0:04:28.4
0:10:41.9 0:06:22.2
0:09:14.6 0:06:03.3
0:10:17.3 0:05:12.2
0:10:18.6 0:04:10.5
0:08:12.8 0:02:55.2
0:14:26.7 0:03:08.6
0:08:09.8 0:03:18.5
0:14:04.6 0:08:47.5
0:13:25.1 0:06:23.1
0:10:15.6 0:04:38.4
0:15:13.8 0:04:49.6
0:10:42.7 0:05:01.2

17

0
>
=

—
A 0O © O O N W = O

Female 30 to 34

Rnk
29

5

12
25

35
13
24
31
17

22
39
23
21
28
14

19

-- Swim -- T
Time Time
0:10:04.2 0:01:26.2
0:08:08.5 0:01:32.5
0:08:43.2 0:02:09.3
0:09:15.0 0:02:05.7
0:08:03.5 0:01:51.3
0:08:00.8 0:02:01.9
0:08:35.6 0:03:26.0
0:10:18.1 0:02:38.2
0:08:48.7 0:02:52.9
0:09:14.2 0:02:56.8
0:10:05.6 0:02:19.7
0:09:05.0 0:02:12.8
0:08:11.1 0:02:25.9
0:09:09.8 0:03:48.8
0:10:38.6 0:02:59.8
0:09:10.6 0:03:23.6
0:09:09.3 0:03:22.5
0:09:39.0 0:02:57.5
0:08:54.0 0:03:10.6
0:09:06.4 0:03:24.3
0:08:35.7 0:04:11.1

10
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-- Bike -

-- Bike --
Time
0:41:05.2
0:36:58.8
0:39:12.9
0:41:57.3
0:41:20.4
0:42:57.3
0:42:29.6
0:42:26.3
0:40:29.7

0:44:53.1
0:44:48.0
0:46:22.3
0:49:07.4
0:50:00.0
0:50:14.1
0:43:29.8
0:43:32.1
0:55:18.0
0:54:01.4
0:50:08.8
0:59:22.4
0:48:27.8
0:53:03.6

-- Bike --
Time
0:35:19.5
0:35:38.1
0:35:26.0
0:36:22.6
0:37:20.9
0:38:12.6
0:40:42.8
0:37:03.6
0:40:51.4
0:44:43.4
0:40:25.2
0:41:28.0
0:42:35.8
0:42:20.5
0:35:37.6
0:45:01.3
0:46:55.2
0:42:33.3
0:46:20.9

0:48:18.6
0:44:04.6

T-2
Time
0:00:44.8
0:00:44.3
0:02:35.9
0:00:59.6
0:01:07.2
0:01:10.4
0:01:06.3
0:01:16.8
0:00:48.3
0:56:49.4
0:00:57.5
0:01:05.6
0:01:26.8
0:01:07.2
0:02:10.6
0:01:19.6
0:01:03.3
0:03:17.2
0:01:27.5
0:00:58.3
0:02:14.4
0:02:24.6
0:03:15.6
0:02:16.3

T-2
Time
0:01:18.5
0:01:47.2
0:01:11.7
0:01:30.4
0:00:46.8
0:01:52.5
0:01:18.6
0:01:32.5
0:01:39.7
0:01:04.9
0:01:29.9
0:01:04.1
0:00:42.9
0:01:30.8
0:02:25.4
0:01:14.2
0:00:59.0
0:01:37.3
0:01:26.8

0:01:01.3
0:01:11.0

Rnk
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-- Run ---
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:30:19.4
0:28:42.6
0:27:09.6
0:29:20.3
0:29:13.5
0:29:10.5
0:29:43.1
0:34:44.4
0:30:27.4
0:35:09.2
0:34:02.3
0:32:06.6
0:30:13.8
0:31:22.6
0:30:58.6
0:32:43.0
0:43:56.6
0:40:56.6
0:43:21.6
0:36:07.9
0:42:34.8
0:39:10.2
0:44:18.0
0:50:25.5

-- Run --
Time
0:24:41.9
0:26:51.0
0:26:31.2
0:27:56.5
0:29:14.3
0:28:46.9
0:27:03.5
0:30:07.2
0:28:38.8
0:26:41.4
0:30:32.1
0:31:02.7
0:30:57.9
0:29:19.5
0:35:14.8
0:30:01.7
0:29:40.1
0:33:19.3
0:30:14.4

0:28:38.9
0:32:57.6

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:22:34.3
1:22:39.7
1:23:44.0
1:25:19.5
1:26:41.6
1:27:37.3
1:27:53.6
1:29:19.2
1:29:31.4
1:31:58.6
1:32:19.6
1:33:23.1
1:35:07.0
1:36:55.1
1:38:38.7
1:38:45.8
1:39:37.7
1:45:21.2
1:51:35.4
1:53:59.7
1:54:46.2
1:55:51.2
1:56:04.8
2:01:29.3

Total
Time
1:12:50.3
1:13:57.3
1:14:01.4
1:17:10.2
1:17:16.8
1:18:54.7
1:21:06.5
1:21:39.6
1:22:51.5
1:24:40.7
1:24:52.5
1:24:52.6
1:24:53.6
1:26:09.4
1:26:56.2
1:28:51.4
1:30:06.1
1:30:06.4
1:30:06.7

1:30:29.5
1:31:00.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Overall
Place
111
119
121
128
130
135
136
137
140
141
145
149
150
152
155
158
179
182
184
188
191
192
195
203
207
213
219
235
247
248
249

Overall
Place
20
29
52
57
66
67
69
70
71
75
81
84
90
97
109
113
114
124

Name

Katie Minetti

Marci Bartholomae
Deanna Dargan
Abby Such
Rebecca Keim
Kacey Long
Katrina Soderstrom
Angie Tromley
Sage Kleinhanz
Becky Cortese
Jackie Yates
Brenna Thomson
Amber Hahn-Keenan
Ann-Marie Schurra
Annie Parrish
Jamie Richter
Kelly Milbrandt
Denise Randall
Lauren Stark
Sarah Thompson
Trina Pennino
Sonny Morris
Monica Heffernan
Christina Britts
Amber Clinton
Christie Davis
Angela Warren
Kathleen Molitor
Heather Paladichuk
Tara Prescott
Jatina Altinay

Name

Jay Lynn Corneil
Amy Hisaw
Maryellen Haggard
Tara Landers
Tracy Malikowski
Jamie Looney
Jenny Anderson
Heather De Vos
Lisa Dugo

Brandi Graham
Chandra Niska
Cheryl Hobson
Mie Curtis

Amber Loidhamer
Angela Andruchow
Robin Engstrom
Heather Waldow
Jennifer Christensen

Tri A Tri Age Group

BibNo Age
99 30
168 34
142 33
108 30
96 30
148 34
164 34
157 34
166 34
139 33
103 30
117 31
132 32
130 32
105 30
131 32
158 34
135 33
101 30
138 33
129 32
100 30
452 33
154 34
121 32
150 34
152 34
162 34
124 32
128 32
125 32

BibNo Age
206 38
203 37
210 38
180 36
220 39
172 35
213 38
198 37
228 39
485 36
221 39
225 39
184 36
200 37
223 39
211 38
205 38
215 38

--- Swim ---

Rnk
48
27

8

4
44
16
33
34
20
32
15
49
38
43

1
18
30
37
26
11
41

7
47
40
46
50
51
42
52
36
45

Time
0:13:55.6
0:09:38.5
0:08:22.4
0:08:06.1
0:12:24.7
0:09:03.9
0:10:14.3
0:10:15.8
0:09:08.4
0:10:07.4
0:08:54.2
0:14:23.4
0:10:34.5
0:12:02.9
0:08:00.6
0:09:05.2
0:10:04.2
0:10:30.6
0:09:27.9
0:08:41.0
0:11:06.6
0:08:16.9
0:12:40.8
0:10:46.5
0:12:37.2
0:14:50.5
0:16:28.3
0:11:16.9
0:17:41.2
0:10:21.8
0:12:32.3

T-1
Time
0:02:18.6
0:02:51.6
0:03:06.6
0:03:38.0
0:03:24.4
0:02:56.4
0:02:13.8
0:03:37.9
0:03:24.3
0:02:44.1
0:04:06.5
0:04:57.1
0:03:46.6
0:03:39.4
0:04:54.7
0:03:51.9
0:03:23.9
0:03:49.3
0:04:58.1
0:02:45.8
0:04:02.7
0:06:49.1
0:03:02.7
0:04:14.5
0:03:13.0
0:03:02.9
0:05:18.6
0:04:42.5
0:08:23.3
0:02:51.0
0:03:53.6

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Rnk

A © N

25

©

23
26
31
12
11
24

36

20

Time
0:06:52.5
0:09:23.3
0:07:58.3
0:11:39.3
0:09:06.7
0:09:07.8
0:11:14.8
0:11:40.9
0:12:58.0
0:09:37.0
0:09:32.4
0:11:22.1
0:08:03.0
0:07:11.1
0:16:15.8
0:06:51.6
0:08:56.5
0:10:49.7

T-1
Time
0:02:57.4
0:03:19.7
0:02:53.6
0:02:00.6
0:01:15.0
0:02:38.8
0:04:07.8
0:02:01.6
0:03:41.2
0:02:44.2
0:02:11.8
0:02:13.0
0:02:44.8
0:02:11.2
0:03:01.3
0:02:31.9
0:02:46.5
0:03:04.2
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- Bike ---
Rnk
19
23
33
44
14
30
24
35
45
34
47
10
32
38
27
21
29
18
36
40
42
43
41
46
39
26
48
50
52
51
49

0:43:41.9
0:44:50.3
0:47:45.0
0:49:17.1
0:42:10.4
0:46:52.4
0:44:50.9
0:48:05.6
0:49:21.1
0:48:02.8
0:49:29.8
0:40:25.4
0:46:59.1
0:48:23.7
0:46:02.0
0:44:14.9
0:46:49.6
0:42:57.6
0:48:11.5
0:48:33.3
0:49:05.9
0:49:09.1
0:48:37.3
0:49:24.8
0:48:28.1
0:45:51.9
0:50:26.4
0:56:49.4
1:02:26.1
1:01:10.5
0:54:52.3

-- Bike --

Rnk Time

- OO © 0 o B~ W

N

10
12
14
11
13
26

22
18
15

0:38:35.4
0:39:23.1
0:40:07.7
0:39:29.9
0:40:11.7
0:43:08.5
0:37:49.0
0:38:03.5
0:40:21.1
0:40:52.9
0:41:33.2
0:40:40.9
0:40:53.9
0:47:07.4
0:39:49.0
0:44:24.7
0:43:41.2
0:42:04.0

T-2
Time
0:01:03.5
0:01:42.2
0:01:53.6
0:01:07.9
0:01:35.2
0:00:56.3
0:01:02.8
0:01:15.9
0:01:40.5
0:01:20.0
0:01:02.0
0:02:36.5
0:01:44.7
0:01:50.8
0:02:32.4
0:01:29.8
0:01:16.8
0:02:00.1
0:01:36.9
0:01:25.6
0:01:33.8
0:01:33.0

0:02:22.5
0:01:35.9

0:03:42.6
0:03:10.4
0:01:26.6
0:01:27.2
0:01:25.0

T-2
Time
0:01:49.1
0:01:50.5
0:01:59.2
0:01:02.1
0:01:39.9
0:01:01.9
0:01:57.7
0:01:31.7
0:01:10.0
0:00:38.3
0:01:29.6
0:01:10.3
0:01:33.4
0:01:03.4
0:01:51.2
0:01:12.5
0:02:07.3
0:02:49.4

Rnk
17
30
25
24
32
35
38
22
23
27
26
33
31
21
37
42
45
48
39
47
40
4
51
44
46
52
34
43
16
49
50
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-- Run ---
Time
0:30:29.7
0:33:33.2
0:31:38.9
0:31:17.8
0:33:56.5
0:34:35.0
0:36:03.2
0:31:10.1
0:31:11.2
0:32:34.6
0:31:54.7
0:34:05.9
0:33:36.6
0:31:05.7
0:35:42.6
0:38:50.6
0:40:03.3
0:42:42.3
0:38:00.3
0:41:46.1
0:38:32.3
0:38:33.3
1:44:57.8
0:39:34.9
0:40:56.4
1:49:03.7
0:34:31.6
0:39:23.0
0:30:16.9
0:44:31.2
0:47:43.9

-- Run --
Time
0:27:24.5
0:25:54.7
0:30:31.6
0:29:55.9
0:33:00.5
0:29:18.4
0:30:48.5
0:32:47.3
0:27:55.6
0:32:43.3
0:32:37.5
0:32:20.3
0:35:22.2
0:32:25.6
0:30:08.4
0:36:46.6
0:34:19.6
0:34:18.2

Total
Time
1:31:29.3
1:32:35.8
1:32:46.5
1:33:26.9
1:33:31.2
1:34:24.0
1:34:25.0
1:34:25.3
1:34:45.5
1:34:48.9
1:35:27.2
1:36:28.3
1:36:41.5
1:37:02.5
1:37:12.3
1:37:32.4
1:41:37.8
1:41:59.9
1:42:14.7
1:43:11.8
1:44:21.3
1:44:21.4
1:44:57.8
1:46:23.2
1:46:50.6
1:49:03.7
1:50:27.5
1:55:22.2
2:00:14.1
2:00:21.7
2:00:27.1

Total
Time
1:17:38.9
1:19:51.3
1:23:30.4
1:24:07.8
1:25:13.8
1:25:15.4
1:25:57.8
1:26:05.0
1:26:05.9
1:26:35.7
1:27:24.5
1:27:46.6
1:28:37.3
1:29:58.7
1:31:05.7
1:31:47.3
1:31:51.1
1:33:05.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Overall
Place
147
148
153
157
159
160
161
164
168
170
181
185
199
200
201
205
229
252
274
275

Overall
Place
30
43
73
77
104
105
115
116
123
126
132
133
138
143
171
174
177
194
198
214
237
242
243
251
256
257
271
272

Name

Julie Lindholm
Shea Harris
Brenda Biebesheimer
Jenny Holt

Diana Runions
Michelle Hoerr
Kyla Allen
Shannon Cumming
Lisa Tryall

Brenda Vandouris
Stacey Martinson
Sabrina Martinez
Kristina Cook
Johnna Coddington
Kimber Morris
Kristi Bittner
Colleen Kimble
Jenniffer Ridenhour
Shannon Bucher
Michelle Ferrara

Name

Lisa Quall
Kimberly Poteet
Jill Davis

Shelley Hagstrom
Nicky Upson
Andrea Robertson
Kristi Tekel

Lisa Smith

Kelly Chandler
Tracy Landers
Jennifer Brown
Petra Hoy

Aldena Yasui

Kari Crowell
Elisabeth Vanlobensels
Lisa Strom

Amy Lightbody
Carri Llapitan
Suzanne Wilkes
Kelly Bernado
Carissa Silvey
Jane Pedersen
Tedra Acheson
Kerri Adler
Debbie Smith
Kristy Wilkinson
Anne Chambers
Chris Nelson Orcutt

Tri A Tri Age Group

BibNo Age
217 39
170 35
204 38
1030 36
189 37
212 38
199 37
194 37
176 35
171 35
174 35
222 39
185 36
182 36
192 37
179 35
175 35
207 38
191 37
214 38

BibNo Age
451 43
237 40
250 41
272 43
252 41
278 43
243 41
234 40
258 42
246 41
256 42
275 43
282 44
251 41
281 44
233 40
260 42
263 42
230 40
245 41
238 40
266 43
244 41
269 43
271 43
235 40
242 41
268 43

--- Swim ---

Rnk
15
27
16
14
10
21
28
17
34
30
29
18
35
19
37
13
22
38
32
33

Time
0:09:55.4
0:11:48.0
0:09:56.6
0:09:52.2
0:09:28.6
0:10:53.9
0:12:01.8
0:10:21.5
0:14:04.3
0:12:55.0
0:12:06.0
0:10:34.3
0:14:08.3
0:10:42.3
0:16:19.6
0:09:45.7
0:11:04.6
0:16:22.8
0:13:40.8
0:13:44.5

T-1
Time
0:03:22.5
0:02:24.2
0:03:42.3
0:01:59.7
0:04:30.1
0:01:29.7
0:02:52.1
0:03:04.4
0:03:02.7
0:04:09.2
0:03:30.1
0:04:04.2
0:03:40.9
0:04:29.7
0:04:50.8
0:04:32.4
0:03:48.6
0:07:18.8
0:06:12.9
0:06:10.5

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim --

0

nk
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Time
0:08:47.3
0:08:24.3
0:11:23.2
0:10:33.3
0:08:09.6
0:12:59.7
0:10:48.1
0:10:46.8
0:09:46.6
0:15:50.4
0:15:16.6
0:12:46.3
0:09:12.9
0:10:58.8
0:09:23.1
0:12:23.5
0:15:14.9
0:16:02.1
0:11:16.9
0:15:39.6
0:11:56.7
0:11:40.2
0:10:54.3
0:13:15.1
0:09:50.3
0:15:23.6
0:16:21.5
0:16:21.5

T-1
Time
0:02:48.5
0:02:09.5
0:02:46.4
0:03:53.3
0:04:36.3
0:02:50.2
0:02:37.4
0:03:33.0
0:04:10.7
0:03:51.0
0:02:19.0
0:04:40.6
0:02:59.1
0:02:05.5
0:13:07.8
0:03:35.4
0:02:43.6
0:04:22.6
0:02:49.9
0:07:16.4
0:04:45.1
0:04:14.9
0:03:58.0
0:06:20.8
0:03:55.6
0:02:55.0
0:06:46.1
0:06:36.3
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-- Bike -
Rnk
17
29
24
6
20
30
19
27
25
31
32
33
23
35
28
21
34
36
37
38

0:43:40.0
0:48:01.2
0:46:05.2
0:39:36.7
0:44:16.1
0:48:09.4
0:43:55.2
0:47:39.3
0:46:48.6
0:48:17.8
0:48:43.3
0:49:07.9
0:45:42.3
0:52:41.8
0:47:57.5
0:44:23.2
0:51:22.6
0:54:52.8
1:01:03.7
1:01:52.2

-- Bike --
Time
0:40:23.1
0:39:14.4
0:40:07.8
0:45:08.3
0:41:53.2
0:42:31.1
0:45:43.4
0:44:22.2
0:42:54.5
0:39:49.8
0:43:46.1
0:48:09.9
0:50:05.4
0:42:52.8
0:40:25.3
0:49:06.1
0:43:17.4
0:45:20.0
0:48:44.8
0:49:33.7
0:49:21.7
0:59:03.5
0:48:30.4
0:48:04.6
0:58:45.9
0:57:23.1
0:59:59.4
1:00:07.5

T-2
Time
0:01:18.3
0:02:57.6
0:00:59.7
0:02:06.4
0:03:51.6
0:01:22.7
0:01:01.5
0:02:36.6
0:01:32.3
0:00:54.6
0:01:05.6
0:02:06.1
0:01:10.4
0:01:41.9
0:02:21.0
0:04:55.9
0:01:48.9
0:01:23.0
0:03:26.0
0:02:39.6

T-2
Time
0:01:18.0
0:01:40.3
0:00:50.9
0:01:06.1
0:02:43.7
0:01:56.1
0:01:30.7
0:01:47.3
0:02:55.8
0:01:01.1
0:01:42.7
0:02:09.1
0:01:16.6
0:02:52.1
0:01:59.2
0:02:39.6
0:03:40.1
0:01:44.7

0:01:42.5
0:02:09.2
0:01:07.0
0:02:29.9
0:03:09.8
0:01:51.4
0:01:24.9
0:03:40.9
0:03:43.1

Rnk

30

9
26
35
23
24
31
21
17
15
27
29
32
25
20
34
36
33
38
37

0
>
=

18
15

17
19
28
16
24
20
27
26
25
21
23
22

-- Run ---
Time
0:37:34.7
0:30:56.9
0:36:19.3
0:43:40.9
0:35:28.3
0:35:52.6
0:38:14.7
0:35:07.9
0:33:41.2
0:32:54.8
0:36:34.3
0:36:47.9
0:40:54.1
0:36:04.6
0:34:39.2
0:43:04.8
0:44:58.4
0:41:03.4
0:51:43.1
0:51:40.0

-- Run --
Time
0:27:14.2
0:31:12.1
0:31:15.3
0:26:05.8
0:33:09.8
0:30:16.9
0:31:12.8
0:31:23.2
0:33:15.0
0:32:46.7
0:30:35.8
0:26:02.0
0:30:51.4
0:36:13.3
0:34:36.6
0:32:29.7
0:36:01.5
0:37:15.4
1:45:22.5
0:34:53.2
0:47:38.2
0:42:01.0
0:52:30.7
0:50:00.5
0:48:13.1
0:46:24.6
0:47:14.6
0:47:14.2

Total
Time
1:35:50.9
1:36:07.9
1:37:03.1
1:37:15.9
1:37:34.7
1:37:48.3
1:38:05.3
1:38:49.7
1:39:09.1
1:39:11.4
1:41:59.3
1:42:40.4
1:45:36.0
1:45:40.3
1:46:08.1
1:46:42.0
1:53:03.1
2:01:00.8
2:16:06.5
2:16:06.8

Total
Time
1:20:31.1
1:22:40.6
1:26:23.6
1:26:46.8
1:30:32.6
1:30:34.0
1:31:52.4
1:31:52.5
1:33:02.6
1:33:19.0
1:33:40.2
1:33:47.9
1:34:25.4
1:35:02.5
1:39:32.0
1:40:14.3
1:40:57.5
1:44:44.8
1:45:22.5
1:49:05.4
1:55:50.9
1:58:06.6
1:58:23.3
2:00:50.8
2:02:36.3
2:03:31.2
2:14:02.5
2:14:02.6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

0 N o s W N

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DQ

Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
37
40
82
85
86
101
142
166
193
196
202
204
208
225
264
268
278
280
DQ

Overall
Place
28
79
96
106
180
189
216
217
218
221
226
227
233
234
244
245
259
260
261
282
284
286

Name

Name

Lou Willett
Megan Harkness
Pam Fulton
Elizabeth Lehr
Stacie Mcmillan
Julie Norton
Amanda Vey
Mari llias

Susan Will
Teresa Dubois
Nancy Nelson
Kimberly Kutzke
Dawn Malikowski
Cari Callahan
Karryn Meeker
Sheila Overman
Julie Morris
Janet Nesbitt
Kim Coleman

Name

Wendy Stearns
Barbara Miller

Karen Partlow
Amanda Mount
Selena Hernandez
Lori Franceschina
Rebecca Puls
Annette Diehl

Donna Nealy

Shelley Smeback
Laurie Griffes

Jean Leker
Rosemary Fitzsimmons
Leni Shoup

Lisa Marcusen

Susan Troxell

Colleen Hammerquist
Colleen Kennedy-Hedeen
Teresa Gempel

Hollie Caley

Sheree Burns

Judy Tankersley

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
314
287
302
286
298
304
297
292
296
312
308
309
310
289
313
288
319
322
305

Bib No
332
347
323
355
326
328
344
339
338
341
331
348
349
336
334
327
357
337
354
346
333
329

48
45
47
45
46
47
46
46
46
48
48
48
48
45
48
45
49
49
47

Age

51
52
50
53
53
51
51
50
54
51
54
53
51
50

--- Swim ---

Rnk

Time

T-1
Time

--- Bike -

Rn

=

Female 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time
0:07:40.8
0:11:49.0
0:09:22.1
0:09:39.1
0:10:07.8
0:12:22.1
0:10:53.4
0:09:50.8
0:16:23.9
0:14:09.6
0:12:26.0
0:13:30.1
0:10:29.6
0:10:05.0
0:11:27.9
0:09:14.9
0:13:43.2
0:14:53.9
0:06:11.2

T-1
Time
0:03:10.6
0:02:49.9
0:02:36.1
0:02:58.6
0:02:48.9
0:03:46.2
0:03:55.2
0:03:07.1
0:02:38.2
0:04:02.2
0:04:14.7
0:04:54.1
0:03:16.0
0:03:09.4
0:05:02.3
0:06:17.5
0:05:34.8
0:07:13.0
0:02:47.7

-- Bike --

0
>
=

N |
© O N N O W o o N>

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --

Rnk

N
N A RO DN W =

22

13

15
10
19
21
12

17
11
16
18
20

Time
0:08:10.5
0:10:31.1
0:09:20.0
0:11:14.7
0:13:43.7
0:10:35.1
0:11:23.5
0:22:01.2
0:11:08.9
0:13:00.3
0:11:25.1
0:14:25.4
0:11:33.8
0:16:47.6
0:18:47.9
0:12:38.4
0:11:29.9
0:15:00.5
0:12:27.8
0:14:55.9
0:15:35.9
0:17:44.2

T-1
Time
0:03:26.2
0:04:01.4
0:03:14.2
0:03:43.8
0:05:15.2
0:04:16.4
0:03:51.4
0:05:00.5
0:03:15.7
0:06:21.1
0:03:01.3
0:04:42.0
0:04:29.8
0:04:55.1
0:05:50.5
0:07:03.6
0:06:49.3
0:06:22.6
0:06:37.7
0:05:09.9
0:04:46.6
0:04:44.7
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Time
0:39:50.3
0:37:29.5
0:45:18.6
0:42:38.1
0:39:40.2
0:42:26.9
0:43:50.8
0:47:55.8
0:46:55.0
0:46:52.1
0:47:46.6
0:49:40.8
0:53:17.3
0:49:00.2
0:58:40.2
1:05:28.4
1:10:23.8
1:00:16.2
0:35:31.7

-- Bike --

0
>
=

=
© O o NN BN

_ =
o O &

N DN - =4 a4 a4
- DD ©O 0o o0 © O =~ N W

Time
0:37:11.0
0:43:24.6
0:41:36.5
0:44:22.2
0:47:44.7
0:57:37.6
0:46:05.9
0:44:49.7
0:51:21.3
0:54:17.3
0:51:48.9
0:50:27.3
0:53:30.7
0:53:11.5
0:52:14.4
0:56:30.5
0:59:27.1
0:55:20.1
0:57:58.7
1:05:49.3
1:11:28.2
1:06:08.6

T-2
Time
0:01:25.3
0:01:29.1
0:01:04.7
0:00:52.1
0:01:45.7
0:01:29.9
0:01:09.7
0:01:41.1
0:00:57.5

0:02:24.7
0:01:34.9
0:01:19.5
0:02:17.3
0:02:08.4
0:02:31.5
0:01:43.6
0:03:25.6
0:02:06.7

T-2
Time
0:01:38.7
0:00:57.4
0:02:43.9
0:00:55.6
0:02:14.0
0:01:27.3
0:02:44.5
0:03:58.0
0:02:34.0
0:01:38.3
0:02:18.4
0:01:54.9
0:01:53.5
0:01:17.3
0:01:41.2
0:02:07.8

0:04:27.5
0:01:57.3
0:02:13.2
0:01:39.7
0:02:30.5

Rnk

0
>
=

GJ\IAO")U'II\)—*Q)|

0
>
=

—_
N o W o s oo = N

Y
© W

N D = 2 = N = _ o
- O © 0 N M N O © g =

-- Run ---
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:29:54.9
0:28:43.0
0:29:15.1
0:31:41.2
0:33:28.8
0:30:08.7
0:35:05.4
0:36:29.9
0:37:29.2
1:45:07.9
0:39:28.7
0:36:53.9
0:38:42.0
0:47:05.9
0:53:14.8
0:48:15.7
0:45:28.8
0:56:43.9
0:27:41.7

-- Run --
Time
0:29:04.1
0:28:15.8
0:32:57.4
0:30:23.5
0:32:40.3
0:30:03.0
0:45:22.0
0:33:53.4
0:42:00.0
0:35:55.6
0:43:09.2
0:40:22.7
0:43:22.9
0:39:04.0
0:40:10.7
0:40:53.1
2:06:09.6
0:46:50.2
0:49:25.4
0:55:15.1
0:55:52.5
1:02:17.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:22:01.9
1:22:20.5
1:27:36.6
1:27:49.1
1:27:51.4
1:30:13.8
1:34:54.5
1:39:04.7
1:44:23.8
1:45:07.9
1:46:20.7
1:46:33.8
1:47:04.4
1:51:37.8
2:10:33.6
2:11:48.0
2:16:54.2
2:22:32.6
1:14:19.0

Total
Time
1:19:30.5
1:27:10.3
1:29:52.0
1:30:39.8
1:41:37.9
1:43:59.4
1:49:27.3
1:49:42.8
1:50:19.9
1:51:12.6
1:51:42.9
1:51:52.3
1:54:50.7
1:55:15.5
1:58:44.7
1:59:13.4
2:06:09.6
2:08:00.9
2:08:26.9
2:23:23.4
2:29:22.9
2:33:25.1
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190  Elizabeth Guss 373 59 1 0:09:15.7 0:03:10.7 1:01:37.3 1 0:42:36.7 1:44:14.0

239  Jackie Gleason 365 57 7 0:14:495 0:04:41.9 1 0:48:28.3 0:02:21.0 2 0:45:30.6 1:55:51.3

263 Vi Fermo 375 59 3 0:11:49.7 0:07:07.1 7 1:01:00.6 0:01:52.3 4 0:47:08.4 2:08:58.1

270  Mary Hillding 372 4 0:11:57.2 0:07:59.0 3 0:55:49.3 0:04:08.6 8 0:52:32.7 2:12:26.8

281 Emily Johnson 360 55 9 0:14:53.2 0:07:11.0 5 0:58:38.8 0:03:49.8 11 0:58:34.5 2:23:07.3

285  Nancy O'Malley 362 56 12 0:18:17.8 0:05:43.3 10 1:09:39.7 0:02:02.4 10 0:56:17.0 2:32:00.2

220  Georgia Jouret 1 0:11:19.5 0:03:10.2 3 0:57:16.6 0:02:12.7 1 0:36:29.1 1:50:28.1

253  Janey Parlier 2 0:14:54.7 0:03:38.9 2 0:55:59.7 0:02:16.8 3 0:44:334 2:01:23.5

Tommy Higley 1 0:06:48.8 0:02:12.5 1 0:36:06.0 0:01:31.2 2 0:26:44.1 1:13:22.6

175  Noah Kent 3 0:09:38.0 0:03:17.5 3 0:41:58.8 0:01:55.2 4 0:43:34.8 1:40:24.3

g

12 Jerrod Biggar 2 0:10:11.4 0:02:30.8 2 0:38:43.3 0:00:50.3 1 0:22:31.8 1:14:47.6

w

45 Collin Foote 3 0:14:12.0 0:02:07.7 3 0:40:41.2 0:00:41.0 2  0:25:10.7 1:22:52.6

—
N

Brandon Lundy 2 0:07:38.9 0:02:28.9 0:45:46.9 1 0:24:16.8 1:10:08.7

w

56 Ryan Nilsen 5 0:09:47.7 0:02:15.5 3 0:40:05.5 0:00:58.0 5 0:30:56.6 1:24:03.3

o

112 Robby Wasserman 4 0:09:24.2 0:04:56.7 4 0:44:451 0:01:46.4 4 0:30:37.8 1:31:30.2
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1 1 Emil Hillding 126 32 6 0:09:08.9 0:02:36.8 1 0:31:53.4 0:02:07.0 1 0:18:32.1 1:04:18.2

3 5 Chris Hulford 107 30 3 0:08:25.3 0:01:47.8 4 0:35:32.2 0:01:14.5 4 0:25:53.2 1:12:53.0

5 23 Theren Beedle 153 34 8 0:09:29.0 0:03:21.2 6 0:36:53.7 0:01:19.4 6 0:27:38.3 1:18:41.6

7 47 Chris Webber 116 31 12 0:10:28.3 0:03:21.2 7 0:37:29.7 0:01:56.5 7 0:29:45.6 1:23:01.3

9 74 Clifton Uyeno 165 34 4 0:08:47.0 0:47:39.9 8 0:29:57.6 1:26:24.5

11 165  Eric Long 136 33 11 0:10:23.0 0:03:36.0 10 0:46:36.5 0:01:14.5 12 0:37:11.8 1:39:01.8

13 183  Jeffrey Stark 102 30 9 0:09:33.0 0:04:53.8 11 0:48:11.0 0:01:37.2 13  0:37:58.7 1:42:13.7

1 13 Eric Penz 195 37 5 0:11:29.1 0:02:57.4 1 0:34:36.3 0:01:10.9 1 0:25:03.3 1:15:17.0

3 49 Robert Mayfield 218 39 1 0:08:32.4 0:04:23.3 4 0:42:07.2 0:01:21.6 2 0:26:51.4 1:23:15.9

5 120  Timothy Gramley 224 39 4 0:10:27.2 0:03:57.7 6 0:44:17.7 0:02:57.5 4 0:31:00.9 1:32:41.0

7 186  Shane Jennings 193 37 8 0:16:19.2 0:03:38.8 5 0:42:44.0 0:01:31.5 7 0:38:28.9 1:42:42.4

1 16 David Acheson

Ny
N
N

41 13  0:14:03.5 0:03:48.5 1 0:30:35.8 0:01:42.1 1 0:26:08.0 1:16:17.9

3 32 David Llapitan 254 41 7 0:09:27.1 0:02:04.7 4 0:37:19.3 0:00:47.7 6 0:30:57.1 1:20:35.9

5 38 Russell De Vos 262 42 5 0:08:56.0 0:02:01.4 6 0:38:02.4 0:01:34.7 8 0:31:28.3 1:22:02.8

7 58 Kevin Lightbody 259 42 4 0:08:52.4 0:03:32.0 9 0:39:02.1 0:02:01.0 5 0:30:54.9 1:24:22.4

9 122 Jim Niska 249 41 2 0:08:45.0 0:03:20.6 10 0:42:53.2 0:01:07.3 11 0:36:42.2 1:32:48.3

11 139  Keith Allen 280 44 12 0:11:04.2 0:04:18.3 8 0:38:50.1 0:01:49.3 12 0:38:40.5 1:34:42.4

13 212 Eric Fahsel 273 43 9 0:10:38.8 0:05:42.8 15 0:55:01.8 0:01:55.7 10 0:34:54.3 1:48:13.4

15 240  Ed Slawter 236 40 14 0:14:59.6 0:03:44.1 14  0:54:47.0 0:01:27.5 13 0:41:02.4 1:56:00.6
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1 14 Tony Beedle 311 48 6 0:10:13.6 0:02:57.3 2  0:34:57.1 0:00:51.2 1 0:26:25.4 1:15:24.6

3 61 Rod Higley 306 47 2 0:09:16.9 0:02:55.5 4 0:37:04.3 0:01:38.6 4 0:33:54.3 1:24:49.6

5 89 Scott GRAFENAUER 303 47 3 0:09:36.8 0:03:45.8 3 0:36:48.1 0:02:26.5 5 0:35:55.1 1:28:32.3

=y

10 Terry Patnode 330 50 1 0:08:15.3 0:01:59.5 1 0:32:50.8 0:01:20.3 2 0:29:35.9 1:14:01.8

w

167 Frank Dorr 350 53 2 0:11:06.1 0:04:17.7 3 0:49:22.5 0:01:19.2 3 0:33:03.3 1:39:08.8

=y

21 Mike Burns 358 55 1 0:00:00.0 0:00:00.0 3 0:44:46.7 0:01:28.9 1 0:31:34.9 1:17:50.5

w

129  Mike Gleason 366 57 2 0:08:26.4 0:03:16.1 2 0:41:46.9 0:02:10.9 3 0:37:47.6 1:33:27.9

1 266  Frank Krause 386 65 1 0:18:54.1 0:07:28.2 1 0:48:13.2 0:05:57.1 1 0:50:51.9 2:11:24.5

1 210  Alan Weaver 384 72 1 0:11:56.2 0:05:05.4 1 0:50:08.5 0:03:29.3 1 0:36:59.4 1:47:38.8
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